
January
-

June 20
20

2



Let’s get 

them

flying!

Take a look at our full list of titles  
in our digital stocklist catalogue.  

https://global.oup.com/education/
children/catalogues 

www.oxfordchildrens.co.uk

CONTENTS

FEBRUARY 7

MARCH 20

APRIL 33

JUNE 50

MAY 40

INDEX 60

PUBLISHING
CALENDAR 58

HOME LEARNING
OVERVIEW 1

ORDER FORM 61

We're passionate about helping every 
child to love reading and learning. 
That's why we work with fabulous 
authors and illustrators to create 
the wonderful stories and learning 
resources you will find here. 

Inside this catalogue:

• �all the books are ordered by month  
of publication

• �within each month, they are ordered  
by age

• �you will find a visual calendar for a 
quick ‘at a glance’ guide at the back. 

We hope you like it!

The Oxford Children’s Team

Illustration © Jenny Løvlie, from Kitty and the Moonlight Rescue

JANUARY 2



From the very first steps in 
phonics all the way to reading 
independence, our unique and 
simple levelling system—Read with 
Oxford Stages—will help parents find 
the perfect books to 
support their child’s 
reading journey. 

Progress with Oxford is a 
fun-packed approach 
to developing 
essential English and 
maths skills. 

Created to fit around 
busy family lives, picture 
clues show the youngest 
children how to complete 
activities, and hints and 
checklists help older children to 
work independently.

•	 Curriculum-focused activities 
precisely matched to child’s age.

•	 All books contain a unique character, stickers to reward effort, 
and a progress chart.

•	 Books that can be 
completed by the child 
with minimal help.

•	 Fun and engaging 
workbooks that 
children will really 
WANT to do.

Welcome to Read 
with Oxford
An exciting range of levelled

readers for children aged 3–8

Welcome to Progress 
with Oxford 
Make progress fun!

H
O

M
E

 L
E

A
R

N
IN

G

1Il
lu

st
ra

ti
o

n
 ©

 T
h

o
m

a
s 

D
o

c
h

e
rt

y

Find our books and free 
online resources at 

www.progresswithoxford.com 

and discover our new titles 
on pages 32 and 56

‘My five-year-old 
son doesn’t normally 
enjoy sitting down to 

workbooks, but the 
stickers that come 

with this book make 
it a winner . . .’

AMAZON VINE REVIEW

Find our books and free 

online resources at 

www.readwithoxford.com 

and discover our new titles on 

pages 6,17,18-19, and 31

•	 Featuring much-loved characters, 
great authors, engaging storylines, 
fun activities, and tips for parents.

•	 A wide range of stories, non-
fiction, activity books, flashcards, 
and activity kits means there is 
something for everyone.

Six clear 
stages from 
first steps to 
independent 

reader



Winnie and Wilbur  
at Chinese New Year
WRITTEN BY VALERIE THOMAS
ILLUSTRATED BY KORKY PAUL

A perfect picture book for the New Year

When Winnie and Wilbur decide to celebrate 
Chinese New Year, the party is in full swing. 
Family? Check! Friends? Check! Food? Check! Fun? 
Check! But then Wilbur goes missing. Oh no! Will 
Winnie find him before the first firework lights up the sky? 

•	 A perfect picture book for celebrating Chinese New Year. 

•	 Full of Chinese customs and traditions, this is a great story 
for introducing children to other 
cultures. 

•	 Winnie, Wilbur, and even their 
home, are transformed—this 
is Korky Paul’s artwork at its 
glittering, glamorous best!

AGE 2+ • NEW 

279x214mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277237-4 £6.99
P/b+CD 978-0-19-277238-1 £8.99

2

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y

. . . and there was a delicious  

Chinese New Year banquet.  

It looked delicious.  

It smelled delicious. 

The guests came crowding in. 

They picked up the chopsticks 

and ate and ate and ate.

But eating with chopsticks  

wasn’t easy. 

Plop! Splash! Splosh!

There was a big dragon,  some baby dragons, lions,  and one funny little baby lion. The big dragon was being paraded around the garden,  the baby dragons and the lions  danced and pranced . . . 

www.winnieandwilbur.com

Over
9

MILLION
copies sold

AGE

2+

see more 

titles on pages  
18, 19, and 22



ALSO AVAILABLE

The Accidental Prime Minister 
P/b 978-0-19-273774-8
The Accidental Secret Agent 
P/b 978-0-19-274439-5
The Accidental Billionaire
P/b 978-0-19-274956-7
The Accidental Father Christmas 
P/b 978-0-19-275896-5
The Accidental President 
P/b 978-0-19-275898-9
Happyville High: Geek Tragedy
P/b 978-0-19-276690-8
You’ve Been Werewolfed
P/b 978-0-19-276691-5
The Accidental Rock Star
P/b 978-0-19-275900-9

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y

3

AGE 9+ • NEW 

198x129mm • 240 pages
P/b 978-0-19-276692-2 £6.99

AGE

9+Attack of the 
Smart Speakers
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED BY TOM McLAUGHLIN

Our smart speakers are listening, 

and they’re trying to take over the world! 

There’s a new smart speaker on the market called ‘Nova’ and everyone in 
town has got one. At first the speakers seem super helpful, but Tyler and 
her friends soon start to get suspicious. It’s like Nova is really the one in 
control—but no one else seems to notice. It’s not long before the smart 
speakers become mobile, attaching limbs so that they can crawl around 
like weird spider robots. Spiders are bad enough, but robot spiders trying 
to enslave humanity? That’s a problem that needs to be squished, fast! 

•	 Hilarious illustrated fiction from Tom McLaughlin, author of the 
bestselling book The Accidental Prime Minister.

•	 Smart speakers are a topic that will spark children’s imaginations. 

•	 A laugh-out-loud mystery featuring a lovable trio of nerds.

•	 A funny tale of the unexpected featuring a very contemporary twist!



A Double  
Detectives  
Medical Mystery:  
The Cure For A Crime
WRITTEN BY ROOPA FAROOKI

Medical mysteries—

solved by twins with attitude!

Something is up with Ali and Tulip’s mum. She’s 
a trainee brain surgeon but that’s not the thing 
that’s up with her—it’s actually pretty cool, and it 
means Ali and Tulip know their way around A&E 
blindfolded. They even know where the secret 
biscuit drawer is!

She’s always got too much to do, but she used to 
be fun, and dance badly in lifts, and actually play 
with them. But ever since Brian Sturgeon, her new 
boyfriend, moved in, it’s like she’s turned into a 
zombie-robot. 

Determined to get to the bottom of the crime, they 
must hunt for evidence and use all their medical 
knowledge to stop Sturgeon, before it’s too late . . .

Will they succeed? It’s time to find a cure for this crime!

•	 Roopa Farooki is an award-winning adult novelist, 
a creative writing tutor, mother of twins—and a 
newly qualified doctor! This is her debut book for 
children.

•	 Medical based dramas are hugely popular on TV, 
and this book taps into that fascination.

•	 A new, fresh take on the detective genre.

AGE 9+ • NEW

198x129mm • 288 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277359-3 £6.99

AGE

9+

4

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y



Roopa Farooki 
is an established adult novelist, author of seven published 

works, and has been awarded the John C Laurence prize 

in recognition of her multicultural writing. Her books 

have been published internationally and translated 

into a dozen languages. She also lectures in creative 

writing, and is the Ambassador for Family of the UK 

relationship charity Relate. She has four children, 

including twin girls, and lives in South East England. 

Her latest endeavour has been to retrain as a doctor, 

and she became fully qualified in Spring 2019.

268

269

emergeNcy twintervention!
StArt with Abc  

or WhAt you Do When Someone’s collAPSeD! 
Well, you have to do something, right? Because it can take eight minutes for an ambulance to get to them, and a lot can happen in eight minutes.

What you do is called the Dr’S Abc.

D stands for DANGer – are they in danger? Is someone about to trample on them? Is a car about to run them over! Keep them safe!

r stands for reSPonSe – do they answer you if you shout their name? Or react if you pinch them? It’s bad if they don’t.

S stands for ShoUt for help - someone needs to be calling the ambulance and giving you a hand.

A stands for AirwAY - check if it’s blocked. They might be choking on something. Or it could be swollen if they’ve got an allergy and ate peanuts in their curry.

B stands for BreAthing - if they can’t, you might need to breathe for them. Basically that means holding their nose and breathing through their mouth to inflate their lungs. It’s gross but it could save their life until someone gets there with a special mask to pump air into their lungs.

c stands for circulAtioN - if their heart isn’t pumping the blood round to their organs, they’re in trouble. You might need to do chest compressions to pump the blood around.

D e F g is DoN’t ever ForGet glucose! Sometimes people collapse because they’ve had a hypo, so they don’t have enough sugar in their system. So if you know that’s what the problem is, give them some!  

PS. My sister says this blog is lame but I know she’s cross she didn’t think of it first.

comments: 
omg tUliP check out thiS oN youtUBe, it’s like theSe tWo kiDS oN the tube reAD YoUr Abc blog! ZAc ��

�� Ps hoPe YoUr cAt iS ok.  

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y

5



Read with Oxford
An exciting range of levelled readers for children aged 3–8

Non-fiction
Collections of fascinating non-fiction levelled texts to 
encourage children to explore their world in all its 
variety—from animals with incredible superpowers 
and how they survive in extreme environments, 
to marvellous moments throughout history. The 
selections of texts have been based on children’s 
favourite non-fiction subjects, and link to national 
curriculum topics. 

They are also specially written so that children can 
read the texts for themselves.

•	 Full of amazing facts, intriguing ideas, and stunning 
artwork and photography.

•	 Advice for parents on how to help children with reading 
non-fiction—including support on 
how to use 
key features 
such as the 
contents, 
glossary, and 
index pages.

•	 Fun activities 
and quizzes at 
the end of each 
text for children 
to test their 
knowledge.

STAGES 1-4 

 NEW 

219x193mm
80/96/112/128 pages
P/b £10.99

6

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y

Only  
can offer the clear stages, 
step-by step progression, 
online help, advice and 
resources that you will 
need to help you find 
perfect books to support 
your child throughout 
their reading journey.

    

Only  
can offer the clear stages, 
step-by step progression, 
online help, advice and 
resources that you will 
need to help you find 
perfect books to support 
your child throughout 
their reading journey.

    

Only  
can offer the clear stages, 
step-by step progression, 
online help, advice and 
resources that you will 
need to help you find 
perfect books to support 
your child throughout 
their reading journey.

    

Only  
can offer the clear stages, 
step-by step progression, 
online help, advice and 
resources that you will 
need to help you find 
perfect books to support 
your child throughout 
their reading journey.

    

new titles for  
JANUARY 

 2020

6

There are six colour-coded  
Read with Oxford Stages to make 

finding the right book simple. 
Find more information, free 
eBooks, and fun activities at 
www.readwithoxford.com



Lubna and Pebble
WRITTEN BY WENDY MEDDOUR
ILLUSTRATED BY DANIEL EGNÉUS

An unforgettable story 

addressing the refugee crisis.

Lubna’s best friend is a pebble. She found 
it on the beach when they arrived in the 
night, then she fell asleep in Daddy’s salty 
arms. Lubna tells Pebble everything. About 
home. About her brothers. About the war. 

Pebble always listens to her stories and smiles 
when she feels afraid. But when a lost little boy 
arrives in the World of Tents, Lubna understands 
that he needs Pebble even more than she does . . .

•	 A beautiful story of displacement, friendship, and 
kindness, celebrating the endless creativity and 
resilience of children.

•	 An accessible way in to discussing the ongoing refugee 
crisis with younger readers: it addresses a difficult 
subject but always stays focused on hope.

AGE

4+
F

E
B

R
U

A
R

Y

7

ALSO AVAILABLE

Tibble and Grandpa
P/b 978-0-19-277196-4
See page 52

AGE 4+ 

NEW IN PAPERBACK

270x230mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-276725-7 £6.99

Shortlisted  
for the 
Teach 

Primary 
Awards

PRAISE FOR LUBNA AND PEBBLE:

‘This book provides a perfect 
opening for discussing the 

ever-growing refugee crisis.’ 
JUST IMAGINE STORY CENTRE

‘The story addresses 
a difficult subject but 

stays focused on hope.’
PUBLISHERS WEEKLY

Children’s 
Book of  

the Week 
The Sunday 

Times



Lenny  
Makes a Wish
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED 
BY PAULA METCALF

A heart-warming story about the 

enduring power of friendship.

Lenny the rabbit is resting beside a pond when he 
spots a little fish all by herself. They play together, 
but will they be able to stay friends when rabbits 
live on land, and fish live in water?

With fun to read aloud rhyming text and lovely 
illustrations from Paula Metcalf, this is a celebration 
of the enduring power of special friendships.

•	 Paula Metcalf’s rhythmic and rhyming text is 
brilliant to read aloud. 

•	 Shows us that we can be friends with those from 
different backgrounds.

•	 Contains a gentle lesson about tadpoles 
turning into frogs.

AGE 2+  • NEW

270x230mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-275886-6 £6.99

AGE

2+

The blossom’s out, the birds are singing,spring at last has come.
Lenny’s in the meadow,  
picking flowers for his mum.

‘Oh no,’ cries Lenny, ‘I forgot!  

You cannot breathe in air!’ 

He throws her back and, luckily, 

she’s none the worse for wear.

‘Let’s play in my pool,’ Fishy says,

so Lenny jumps right in. 

But straight away it’s clear to him . . .

8

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y



Everybody  
Has a Body
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED  
BY JON BURGERMAN

Everyone’s body is different 

in some way—and that’s okay!

Whether your body is big, small, short or tall—Jon 
Burgerman’s hilarious and joyful book shows us  
that it is something to celebrate and be proud of.

•	 Eye-popping colours and fun characters  
encourage children to love their body.

•	  Teaches children that all bodies are different and special.

•	 A laugh-out-loud  
celebration of diversity.

AGE

2+
F

E
B

R
U

A
R

Y

9

AGE 2+ • NEW

245x245mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-276603-8 £6.99

ALSO AVAILABLE

Splat!
P/b 978-0-19-274954-3
Rhyme Crime
P/b 978-0-19-274950-5
How to Eat Pizza
P/b 978-0-19-274952-9

Bodies come in every hue.



Kitty and the  
Sky Garden 
Adventure
WRITTEN BY PAULA HARRISON
ILLUSTRATED BY JENNY LØVLIE 

Girl by day. Cat by night. 

Ready for adventure. 

Kitty is a superhero-in-training with feline 
super powers. She dreams of being just like 
her superhero mum one day, but she’s still 
got a lot to learn.

In the Sky Garden Adventure Kitty must 
confront a gang of naughty cats who are out 
of control. Join Kitty and her cat crew on the 
rooftops for a enchanting adventure by the 
light of the moon.

Mee-Ow! Will you answer the call for 
adventure? 

•	 The third enchanting tale, starring little 
superhero-in-training Kitty; now sold in 
over 20 different languages. 

•	 Beautifully illustrated in two-colour 
throughout by Waterstones Children’s 
Book Prize award winner Jenny Løvlie.

•	 Being a superhero is great, but coming 
back to your family is pretty special too. 

•	 Purrr-fect for newly confident readers and 
fans of Isadora Moon.

AGE 5+  • NEW

185x129mm • 128 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277167-4 £5.99

10

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y AGE

5+



on to the bench and steadied the 
branch with her hand.

Pixie turned round and darted back 
down the tree trunk. Diggory frowned 
as the wind chime jangled alarmingly. 
Kitty let go once the branch was steady. 
Then she sat down on the wooden 
bench and gazed at the amazing plants 
all around her. Pumpkin leapt on to the 
bench beside her, yawning, and curled 
up with his furry head in her lap.

‘There’s so much to see!’ Pixie 
scampered up and down the winding 

path. ‘I don’t think I could ever get 
bored here.’

‘I really don’t want to go, but I 
suppose it’s getting quite late,’ said 
Kitty. ‘Do you think we could come 
back tomorrow? I’d really like to 
get some more ideas for the school 
competition.’

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

11

ALSO AVAILABLE

Kitty and the Moonlight Rescue
P/b 978-0-19-277165-0
Kitty and the Tiger Treasure
P/b 978-0-19-277166-7
Kitty and the Treetop Chase 
P/b 978-0-19-277168-1
See page 44. Coming May 2020

98

them understand!

‘Listen, I know you were all really 

cross when I told you to leave the 

garden,’ she went on. ‘I am not a silly 

girl and you were wrong to mess around 

in the trees and the flowerbeds . . . but 

maybe we should have found a way to 

enjoy the place together.’

Some of the cats murmured and 

nodded.

Pixie’s ears pricked up and she 

whispered, ‘Keep going, Kitty! I think 

they’re finally listening.’

1. Colour and decorate  

the mask and cut  

it out around the  

dotted line

2. With the help of  

an adult, pierce a  

hole in the two  

places marked 

3. Cut from hole 

to hole, along 

the dotted lines 

around the eyes

4. Thread a piece of  

elastic or string  

through the two outer 

holes and tie in place

5. Slip the mask  

over your face and 

become a feline  

superhero like Kitty! 

Make your
 own 

Kitty m
ask!

Illustrations © Jenny Løvlie

Girl by day.  
Cat by night.  
Ready for  
adventure.

Written by Paula Harrison • Illustrated by Jenny Løvlie

Kitty 
resources 
available



AGE

7+Mickey and the 
Animal Spies
WRITTEN BY ANNE MILLER
ILLUSTRATED BY BECKA MOOR

A super-smart heroine, mind-blowing 

codes, and a secret society of animal spies. 

The first rule of spying—always keep your eyes 
peeled. CODES CAN BE EVERYWHERE!

Mickey solves a coded message on the underground 
and is recruited by a Top Secret spy ring, COBRA. 
Run by a gang of animals, they desperately need 
a new recruit, preferably with opposable thumbs, 
which is where Mickey comes in. 

Why should Mickey wait until she’s a grown-up to 
be a brave codebreaker when there’s an opportunity 
to get involved right now?

•	 Debut children’s novel by Anne Miller, QI elf, 
writer, producer, and winner of the fiendishly 
difficult quiz Only Connect.

•	 Highly illustrated throughout by Becka Moor.

•	 Crack the codes and solve the puzzle along with 
Mickey: perfect for budding spies.

AGE 7+ • NEW

198x129mm • 192 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277363-0 £6.99

12

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y



    Poles that on closer inspection were 

actually legs … the legs of  a very tall giraffe 

wearing a bow tie.

Mickey’s brain barely had a chance to work 

out what was happening because the giraffe 

immediately jumped into the air and let out 

an ear-piercing shriek.

Panicking, Mickey dived 

behind a nearby pot plant. 

She took a steadying 

breath, remembering 

rule number 2: 

 

Something very 

strange had just 

happened and she needed 

more thinking time to 

examine the situation logically. 

Chapter

4
‘AAAAAAAARGH!’ 

‘ Look after  

   your brain.’

Mickey did what 

any codebreaker 

summoned to a 

strange house through 

a mysterious advert 

on the bus would do: 

she stepped straight 

through the opening 

and into the corridor the moving wall had 

just revealed. As she turned around to take 

the new room in, she bumped into four, tall 

yellow-and-brown patterned poles.

29

28

Clarke narrowed his eyes and opened his mouth to say something rude but then seemed to think the better of  it and sat back his 
chair instead. ‘Wouldn’t hurt to try,’ he said casually.

Coby nodded her approval, ‘Very well, she said. ‘One of  our Field Rats managed to intercept this message but we 
don’t know what it means.’ 
She tapped a button with 
her tail and a message 

appeared on the wall above them.
‘Can you do it?’ she hissed.
Mickey gulped.

XOOO-OXO –OO-XO-XXO XX-O X-OOOO-O XOO-OO-OX-XX-XXX-XO-XOO-OOOX-OOOO-O XXO-OXO-OX-XO-XOO OOOO-XXX-X-O-OXOO
OX-OOO-XOX OOXO-XXX-OXO XX-OO-OX

XXOOO-OXXO-XX OXXXX-OOOOX OXXX-OOX-XO-O

63

62

Includes 
real coded 

messages for 
readers to 

crack

Gentle  
humour, 

wacky animal 
characters,  

and exciting 
action 

throughout

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

13



The Ice  
Bear Miracle
WRITTEN BY CERRIE BURNELL 

An enchanting tale of miraculous 

escapes, starlit carnivals, and 

magnificent ice bears. 

Life with bears is dangerous, as Marv Jackson 
knows—the large crescent-moon-shaped scar on 
his face acts as a constant reminder of the night 
he survived a bear attack. There he was, all but five 
years old, dressed head to toe in an ice hockey kit, 
drawn to the frozen lake by his love of skating, or 
so people say. But when Marv thinks back to the 
moments before the bear attack, he can hear a 
baby’s cry cutting through the night air.

Marv knows deep in his heart that the legendary 
tale of that night isn’t quite the full story. The 
truth can be found at a travelling carnival, where 
a mysterious young girl and her magnificent 
polar bear skate beneath the northern stars. 

•	 A rich and imaginative setting—journey to the 
magical frozen north. 

•	 Beautifully written standalone fiction by the 
hugely talented Cerrie Burnell. 

•	 A compelling mystery, leading to a massive 
adventure. 

AGE

9+

14

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Girl with the  
Shark’s Teeth
P/b 978-0-19-276754-7

AGE 9+  • NEW

198x129mm • 240 pages
P/b 978-0-19-276756-1 £6.99



F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

15

PRAISE FOR THE 
GIRL WITH THE 
SHARK’S TEETH: 

‘A bold adventure in 
a hugely imaginative 
world, The Girl with 

the Shark’s Teeth 
sings like the sea!’

SOPHIE ANDERSON 

‘A vividly imagined 
magical adventure 
starring a 12 year-

old girl with an 
irresistible pull 

to the water.’
THE BOOKSELLER

‘Cerrie Burnell’s 
lyrical, dreamy 

writing is like a love 
song to the sea.’

MICHELLE HARRISON

Cerrie 
Burnell

is an actress, 
singer, 

playwright, 
children’s author, 

and television 
presenter. She 

has a high 
profile on TV, 
in children’s 

publishing, and 
across social 
media. She 

is also Writer 
in Residence 
for Booktrust 

in 2020.

OUT NOW!



16

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

‘An undoubted 
classic.’
SUNDAY TIMES

AGE 9+ 

NEW EDITION

198x129mm • 304 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277452-1  
£6.99

ALSO AVAILABLE

Shadow Cat
P/b 978-0-19-273673-4
Wolf
P/b 978-0-19-272078-8
The Demon Headmaster: 
Mortal Danger
P/b 978-0-19-276606-9
After Tomorrow
P/b 978-0-19-275626-8
Calling a Dead Man
P/b 978-0-19-275588-9
Tightrope
P/b 978-0-19-275589-6

A giant Indian elephant. A wild journey across  
America. An enemy who will never stop.

Tad and Cissie are on the run with Khush the elephant. Clammy-
fingered, steely-eyed Hannibal Jackson will do anything to capture 
the animal. Maybe even kill . . .

Staying ahead means being faster and smarter—but how do  
you hide an elephant? Especially one with a mind of its own.

•	 A welcome new edition of this fast-paced story with  
added reading notes.

•	 An exciting animal adventure with an evocative historical setting: 
perfect for fans of Michael Morpurgo and Katherine Rundell.

•	 Winner of the Smarties Prize and the  
Whitbread Children’s Novel Award.

The Great Elephant Chase
WRITTEN BY GILLIAN CROSS

A stunning new edition of this

multi-award-winning adventure.

AGE

9+



F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

17

Read with Oxford
An exciting range of levelled readers for children aged 3–8

Comic books
Two volumes of exciting 
and imaginative comic strip 
stories, with fun characters 
and engaging storylines. 
Friends Pip, Lop, Mip, 
and Bop must work 
together when they 
discover a star has 
fallen from the 
sky—and Looga 
helps Barooga 
overcome his fears 
on an awesome adventure 
with hungry pirates and sea 
monsters. Two stories in each 
volume.

•	 Accessible format to engage 
even the most reluctant 
readers.

•	 Carefully levelled text for 
children who are gaining 
more reading confidence.

•	 Tips for parents and fun 
activities and quizzes.

STAGES 3-4 • NEW

230x180mm • 48/56 pages
P/b £6.99

Only  
can offer the clear stages, 
step-by step progression, 
online help, advice and 
resources that you will 
need to help you find 
perfect books to support 
your child throughout 
their reading journey.

    

Only  
can offer the clear stages, 
step-by step progression, 
online help, advice and 
resources that you will 
need to help you find 
perfect books to support 
your child throughout 
their reading journey.

    

There are six colour-coded  

Read with Oxford Stages to make 

finding the right book simple. 

Find more information, free 

eBooks, and fun activities at 

www.readwithoxford.com

new titles for  
FEBRUARY 

 2020

2



Hilarious and heart-warming stories 
following the wacky adventures of 
Winnie and Wilbur. 

Winnie and Wilbur catch 
more than they bargained 
for when a birthday 
fishing trip takes a turn for 
the unexpected, and there’s 
twice the trouble for Wilbur 
when Winnie casts a doubling 
spell—on herself! Two comical 
stories in each book.

•	 Specially written with carefully 
levelled, accessible text to bring 
the magical duo to children 
who are gaining more reading 
confidence, but aren’t yet ready for 
chapter books.

•	 With full-colour artwork by 
Korky Paul. 

•	 Tips for parents and fun quizzes 
and activities in each book.

STAGE 4 • NEW

219x193mm • 48 pages
P/b £5.99

Read with Oxford
An exciting range of levelled readers for children aged 3–8

Only  
can offer the clear stages, 
step-by step progression, 
online help, advice and 
resources that you will 
need to help you find 
perfect books to support 
your child throughout 
their reading journey.

    

18

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

Winnie and Wilbur

 The snowball rolled on 

down the hill, with Winnie 

inside it! It started to pick up 

the children, too.

“Stop that!” shouted Mrs 

Parmar from the school.  

But the snowball didn’t  

stop. It picked up Mrs  

Parmar, too!

Finally, the snowball 

reached the bottom of the hill. 

Thump! At last it stopped.

Winnie grabbed her wand. 

    “Abracadabra!”

    

18

19

There are six colour-coded  

Read with Oxford Stages to make 

finding the right book simple. 

Find more information, free 

eBooks, and fun activities at 

www.readwithoxford.com

Wilbur got out of the car. His teeth chattered and his whiskers stood on end.
Winnie could see that a mystery tour wasn’t a  good idea.

“Let’s just stay and have our holiday here, Wilbur,” she said. 

They quickly put the tent up. Winnie toasted some smelly marshmallows. It was perfect!“Meeow!” said Wilbur happily. 

20

21

new titles for  
FEBRUARY 

 2020

6



F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

19



Tim Hopgood’s ABC 
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED  
BY TIM HOPGOOD

A is for . . . Acorn

B is for . . . Butterfly

C is for . . . Cloud

A perfect introduction to 
the alphabet and a joyful 
celebration of nature from 
the creator of Wow! Said 
the Owl. Marvel at the beautiful 
illustrations and the wonderful world we live in. 

•	 Lavishly illustrated by the award-
winning illustrator Tim Hopgood.

•	 Beautiful artwork that shows the 
diversity of the natural world.

•	 A wonderful introduction to the alphabet.

AGE 1+  • NEW

165x165mm • 24 pages
Board Book 978-0-19-277252-7  
£6.99

AGE

1+

20

M
A

R
C

H

Kk
kangaroo Mm

moon

Ll
lion

Contains a 
mirror—turn 
to the letter Y 

to see You!

Aa  
acorn

Bb  

butterfly



Cyril the Lonely Cloud 
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED BY TIM HOPGOOD

Cyril the cloud’s search for a happy smile.

No one is ever pleased to see Cyril the cloud. He’s always being 
blamed for ruining everyone’s fun: casting shadows over 
everywhere he goes. So, one day, Cyril drifts far, far away in 
search of a friendly face: over farmland, towns, and an ocean . . . 
Eventually he arrives in a new land whose ground is baking hot. 
Here everyone welcomes the shade Cyril gives. Cyril is so happy 
that he cries big glorious tears of joy. His tears soak the land and 
everything seems to smile. And that is all Cyril ever wanted—to 
look down on the world and see a happy smile. 

A beautiful story that taps right into what Tim Hopgood’s books 
are all about: celebrating the natural world and promoting a 
positive outlook on life. 

•	 Follow the journey of a little cloud in his quest to bring 
happiness to the world.

•	 Sumptuously illustrated by the award-winning illustrator Tim 
Hopgood.

•	 Brimming with joy and optimism, Tim Hopgood’s books are 
the perfect gift for all ages. 

•	 An early introduction to the rain cycle curriculum topic.

AGE

2+
M

A
R

C
H

21

ALSO AVAILABLE

What a Wonderful World
P/b+CD 978-0-19-273691-8
Walking in a Winter Wonderland 
P/b+CD 978-0-19-274377-0
Singing in the Rain 
P/b+CD 978-0-19-274637-5
Moon River 
P/b+CD 978-0-19-274640-5
Tim Hopgood's ABC
P/b 978-0-19-277252-7 
See page 20

AGE 2+

NEW IN PAPERBACK

270x230mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-276759-2 £6.99



AGE

2+Winnie and Wilbur: 
The Bug Safari
WRITTEN BY VALERIE THOMAS
ILLUSTRATED BY KORKY PAUL

A marvellous mix of magic and minibeasts!

When Winnie and Wilbur shrink down to discover life in 
miniature, the bugs in their garden suddenly seem very big 
indeed. It’s the start of an exciting safari. But when excitement 
turns to survival, mini Winnie and tiny Wilbur would rather 
be their rightful size again. There’s one small problem: teeny 
Winnie can’t wave her whopping wand . . .

•	 Children are endlessly fascinated by bugs 
and minibeasts.

•	 The sense of scale is awesome: Winnie 
and Wilbur are seen as if through a 
magnifying lens. 

•	 The perils of shrinking provides a 
great theme for the story. 

AGE 2+ • NEW

279x214mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-276763-9 £6.99
P/b+CD 978-0-19-276761-5 £8.99

Over 
9 MILLION

WINNIE AND  
WILBUR BOOKS  

SOLD

www.winnieandwilbur.com

see more 

titles on pages  
2, 18, and 19

22

M
A

R
C

H



Freddie’s Amazing Bakery: 
The Cookie Mystery
WRITTEN BY HARRIET WHITEHORN
ILLUSTRATED BY ALEX G GRIFFITHS

Born to bake. Happy to help.

Freddie Bonbon is the most AMAZING baker in town and somebody 
loves his cakes so much they’ve stolen them! Who could have done 
such a thing? And when superstar cat Cookie goes missing too, 
it looks as though the town has a mystery on its hands . . . could 
Freddie’s little dog, Flapjack, be the one to solve it?

Freddie is a likeable and positive character who promotes the idea 
that you don’t need superpowers or magic to succeed—you just 
need to try hard and do your best.

•	 Stories that are full of fun with gorgeous 
illustrations throughout. 

•	 Taps into children’s love of baking and shows 
like The Great British Bake Off.

•	 Books which combine a lively story with a 
positive message of creativity and kindness.

•	 Added extras in the book include a recipe  
and glossary of baking terms.

M
A

R
C

H

23

AGE 5+ • NEW

185x129mm • 128 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277202-2 £5.99

ALSO AVAILABLE

Freddie’s Amazing Bakery: 
The Great Raspberry Mix-Up
P/b 978-0-19-277201-5
Out now!
Freddie’s Amazing Bakery: 
Dancing with Doughnuts
P/b 978-0-19-277203-9
Coming in August 2020
Freddie’s Amazing Bakery: 
The Sticky Cake Race
P/b 978-0-19-277204-6

Coming in March 2021
2

3

Now let me introduce you to someone else—Amira, who is Freddie’s best friend and manages the shop for him. She was just putting a notice in the window. Can you see what it says?

bulldog Flapjack sitting by him? Flapjack was getting excited because he knew it was nearly delivery time which was his favourite part of the day. He sat in the basket on the front of Freddie’s bicycle while they zoomed all over Belville, delivering cakes.  

1

WE ARE SO BUSY

THAT WE NEED

ANOTHER BAKER!

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO WORK AT

THE AMAZING

PLEASE COME AND

HAVE A CHAT WITH

AMIRA OR FREDDIE.

   BAKERY

AGE

5+



24

M
A

R
C

H

Celebrating the 75th 

anniversary of the strongest 

girl in the world.

AGE

5+Pippi Longstocking

You're  
invited to  

Pippi's birthday  
party too . . . visit 
www.oxfordowl. 

com/pippi 
for your party  

pack.

WRITTEN BY ASTRID LINDGREN • ILLUSTRATED BY INGRID VANG NYMAN

For very young readers, these are new 
editions of Pippi’s classic adventures, 
now with glorious two-colour 
illustration throughout and new and 
updated translations. Meet Pippi 
Longstocking, the strongest and most 
independent girl in the world! 

•	 The perfect introduction to one 
of the best-loved characters in 
children’s books. 

•	 Ingrid Vang Nyman’s original  
classic artwork is used for the  
first time in the UK in this  
format, now beautifully  
rendered in two-colour.

•	 2020 is the 75th anniversary  
of Pippi Longstocking and  
there will be huge marketing  
activity and media coverage  
all year. Meet Pippi  

Longstocking
Who is Pippi Longstocking? She’s so 
strong she can lift a horse. So clever she 
can outsmart robbers. So fun she can plan 
the best birthday party ever! Life is one big 
adventure with Pippi—once you meet her 
you’ll want to play with her every day! 

AGE 5+  • NEW

185x129mm • 80 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277242-8 £5.99

Pippi Longstocking 
and the Snirkle Hunt
What on earth is a snirkle? Pippi Longstocking 
can’t believe it. She’s made up a most excellent 
brand spanking new word: snirkle. The 
trouble is, she doesn’t know what it means. 
There’s only one thing for it. She’s just going 
to have to go out and find one for herself. 

AGE 5+  • NEW

185x129mm • 80 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277243-5 £5.99



M
A

R
C

H

25

‘Pippi was one of my absolute 
favourites as a child; brave, 

anarchic, kind, and adventurous. 
And, of course, a redhead.’

ANNA JAMES

‘Pippi Longstocking was my 
girl. I loved her strength—not 

just her physical power, but the 
idea that she wouldn’t allow 

her voice to be diminished by 
anyone. She’s independent, 

clever and adventurous.’
MICHELLE OBAMA

WHY EVERYONE

LOVES PIPPI

Celebrating 75 YEARSOf Pippi  Longstocking

‘She just never does things 
as expected. And that’s 

why we love her.’ 
LAURA TSCHERRY,  GUARDIAN



www.isadoramoon.com

Isadora Moon  
Goes on Holiday
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED 
BY HARRIET MUNCASTER

Half fairy, half vampire, totally unique!

Isadora Moon is special because she’s different. 
Her mum is a fairy and her dad is a vampire 
and she is a bit of both. When Isadora wins an 
amazing holiday for her whole family 
she’s ready for sun, sea, and sand! 
But there’s work to be done when she 
and her mermaid friend Marina 
discover a baby turtle in trouble. 

Can Isadora help the baby turtle to 
find a way home?

•	 A totally unique heroine with an  
out-of-this-world family.

•	 A gentle environmental theme: Isadora cleans 
up the sea with her friend Marina the mermaid!

•	 Irresistible pink and black artwork throughout 
by author/illustrator Harriet Muncaster.

•	 Perfect for newly independent readers who 
want their magic and sparkle with a bit of bite.

AGE 5+  • NEW

185x129mm • 128 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277164-3 
£5.99

OVER

200,000
COPIES  
SOLD IN  
THE UK

AGE

5+

26

M
A

R
C

H



‘Harriet Muncaster has created an 
original and endearing character who 

effortlessly challenges the notion 
that little people belong in boxes.’

PRIMARY TIMES

ALSO AVAILABLE

Isadora Moon Goes to School
P/b 978-0-19-274431-9
Isadora Moon Goes Camping
P/b 978-0-19-274433-3
Isadora Moon Goes 
to the Ballet
P/b 978-0-19-274437-1
Isadora Moon Has  
a Birthday
P/b 978-0-19-274435-7
Isadora Moon Gets  
in Trouble
P/b 978-0-19-275851-4

Isadora Moon Goes 
on a School Trip
P/b 978-0-19-275853-8
Isadora Moon Goes  
to the Fair
P/b 978-0-19-276710-3
Isadora Moon Has a Sleepover
P/b 978-0-19-276711-0
Isadora Moon Makes 
Winter Magic
P/b 978-0-19-277257-2 
Isadora Moon Puts on a Show
H/b 978-0-19-276869-8 £8.99

meet my mum and dad! And my new pet 
sea unicorn!’

‘A sea unicorn?’ 
‘Yes, it’s like a seahorse but a unicorn! 

She’s called Ocea.’ 
‘OH-SHA,’ I repeated. ‘That’s pretty!’
Marina nodded happily. ‘I think Ocea 

and Pink Rabbit would get on,’ she said. 
‘You should definitely visit. How about 
tomorrow? Where are you staying? I 
could come and meet you at the beach?’

‘We’re at the Hotel Magnificente,’  
I said, ‘round at Pearl Cove.’

‘Ah yes,’ said Marina. ‘My parents 
and I swam there yesterday to explore. 
It’s very busy isn’t it? We didn’t stay long; 

there were too many people and too much 
rubbish lying under the water. It made us 
sad.’

‘I guess it is very busy there,’ I said, 
scrunching up my hand so that Marina 
couldn’t see my dinosaur ring. ‘Is there 
really a lot of litter under the water then?’

66

M
A

R
C

H

27

‘Everyone’s favourite  
half vampire, half fairy’

METRO

‘The most lovable 
vampire ever created.’

GUARDIAN

We could see a man down below, loading 

all the suitcases into the plane.

Once everyone was sitting down, 

the lady with the high heels stood up and 

waved her arms about telling us where  

the exits were in case of an emergency.  

I noticed that Dad started to tap his foot 

on the floor nervously.

‘It’s OK Dad,’ I said. ‘A plane is 

actually one of the safest ways to travel! 

Miss Cherry told me.’

‘Really?’ said Dad. He stopped 

tapping and looked a bit happier.  



Willow Wildthing  
and the  
Swamp Monster
WRITTEN BY GILL LEWIS
ILLUSTRATED BY REBECCA BAGLEY

Enter the wilderness, where 

magic and nature collide.

When Willow crosses the boundary to 
the patch of woodland behind her house, 
something amazing happens: she enters  
The Wilderness, where magic and nature  
collide. It holds more than you could possibly  
imagine: secrets, shadows, a witch. Even 
a monster. Here she meets the Wild Things, 
a group of children who have taken on the 
characteristics of the wild creatures they are 
named after. For when you are in The Wilderness, 
the only limit to the world is your imagination.

To her family she is simply Willow. To her new friends 
and in her new world, she is Willow Wildthing.

•	 A joyful celebration of the power of nature and the 
imagination, encouraging children to be curious, 
resilient, and adventurous.

•	 Beautiful, lyrical storytelling from Gill Lewis.

•	 Stunning two-colour illustrations  
throughout by Rebecca Bagley.

AGE 7+ • NEW

198x129mm • 144 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277175-9 £5.99

AGE

7+

28

M
A

R
C

H



M
A

R
C

H

29

‘No one writes 
about nature with 
as much passion 
and intelligence.’ 

DAILY MAIL

Gill Lewis 
Gill’s books have sold over a quarter of a million  
copies in the UK, been translated into more than  

20 languages, and have won awards including the  
Little Rebels Children’s Book Award and the UKLA  
Children’s Book of the Year. She lives in Somerset  

with her family and menagerie of animals, and  
writes from a tree-house, in the  

company of squirrels.



Alfie Fleet’s Guide 
to the Universe
WRITTEN BY MARTIN HOWARD
ILLUSTRATED BY CHRIS MOULD

The universe is open for business!

Are you stuck in a holiday rut?

Need a change from your usual two weeks in Boredom-on-Sea?

Want to explore more far-flung destinations but not sure where 
to start?

Well look no further because Alfie Fleet’s Guide to the Universe 
will show you all the best, not-too-bad, and never-go-there-in-
a-million-years holiday destinations that are literally out of this 
world!

Alfie Fleet and the Professor are on a planet-hopping quest—
keep up if you can!

•	 More than funny fiction—this story does for travel guides what 
Wimpy Kid did for diaries and Tom Gates did for doodle books.

•	 Hitchiker’s Guide to the Galaxy for kids!

•	 Endearing, fun, and engaging characters with a 
 great dynamic between them all. Readers will 
 be rooting for Alfie and the Professor all the  
way around the universe!

AGE

9+

30

M
A

R
C

H

PRAISE FOR THE COSMIC 
ATLAS OF ALFIE FLEET:

‘A brilliantly bonkers book.’
DAILY MAIL

AGE 9+ • NEW

198x129mm • 320 pages
P/b 978-0-19-276752-3 
£6.99

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Cosmic Atlas 
of Alfie Fleet
P/b 978-0-19-276750-9



M
A

R
C

H

31

Read with Oxford
An exciting range of levelled readers for children aged 3–8

Levelled story 
collections
Funny, moving, dramatic, and thought-
provoking stories to engage children. Read 
about a knight who encounters a bump in the 
night and a girl who discovers a planet made 
of cake—and find out what happens when 
Snoot finally stands up to his big, bad dream. 
With six gently progressive, levelled stories 
in each collection.

•	 Supports the phonics skills 
children learn at school.

•	 Beautifully illustrated with a range 
of stunning artwork styles. 

•	 Fun activities, quizzes, and phonics 
activities linked to each story to 
engage children and make reading fun.

STAGES 1-4 • NEW 

219x193mm • 96/120/144/160 pages
P/b £10.99

Only  
can offer the clear stages, 
step-by step progression, 
online help, advice and 
resources that you will 
need to help you find 
perfect books to support 
your child throughout 
their reading journey.

    

Only  
can offer the clear stages, 
step-by step progression, 
online help, advice and 
resources that you will 
need to help you find 
perfect books to support 
your child throughout 
their reading journey.

    

Only  
can offer the clear stages, 
step-by step progression, 
online help, advice and 
resources that you will 
need to help you find 
perfect books to support 
your child throughout 
their reading journey.

    

Only  
can offer the clear stages, 
step-by step progression, 
online help, advice and 
resources that you will 
need to help you find 
perfect books to support 
your child throughout 
their reading journey.

    

There are six colour-coded  
Read with Oxford Stages to make 

finding the right book simple. Find more information, free eBooks, and fun activities at www.readwithoxford.com

new titles for  
MARCH 
 2020

4



Make progress fun!

•	 Perfect for supporting children’s progress in English and maths at 
home as activities exactly match school learning expectations.

•	 Packed with fun characters, reward stickers and 
engaging activities to keep learning fun.

•	 Rewards and captures progress. 

•	 Books that can be completed by child with 
minimal supervision.

AGE 7-9

297x210mm • 32 pages • P/b £3.99

Progress with Oxford

32

M
A

R
C

H

A
G

E
 8

–9

2 TITLES Key  
Stage 2

A
G

E
 7–8

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

1 TITLEKey  
Stage 2

MATHS

3 TITLES 

AGE

7–9

new titles for  
MARCH 

2020

6

47 titles now available.  

Find out more at  

www.progress 

withoxford.com



Bear Shaped
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED BY 
DAWN COULTER-CRUTTENDEN

An inspiring story about learning to let go.

Jack and Bear are the best of friends. Jack loves Bear 
because he makes him feel brave. But one day Bear 
disappears and Jack suddenly has a big Bear-shaped hole in 
his heart. Word soon gets around that Bear is missing and 
he starts to receive kind messages from strangers all over 
the world. Then the toy bears start to arrive. Though the 
bears start to heal Jack’s sadness, none of them are Jack’s 
bear. Perhaps there is something Jack can do to help the 
other people with bear-shaped holes . . .

•	 Inspired by a real-life Jack and Bear, whose story went 
viral on social media and was featured in the Daily 

Mail, Huffington Post and 
Evening Standard.

• Gentle storytelling which 
sensitively handles the 
subject of autism.

• Debut picture book by 
acclaimed artist Dawn 
Coulter-Cruttenden.

AGE

2+
A

P
R

IL

33

When Jack wanted to be away from people and noise,  

he and Bear would make a secret den for their own quiet time.

At bedtime, Jack would show Bear how to join the stars 

to make pictures—like dot-to-dot puzzles in the sky. 

He really wasn’t like any 

other Jack in the world. 

He was Bear’s Jack.

They would read 

together, snuggle 

together, and just be.

Bear thought Jack was v
ery clever indeed.

AGE 2+ • NEW 

270x230mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277211-4 £6.99



The Crow and 
the Peacock
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED BY JO FERNIHOUGH

A poignant and beautiful tale about happiness.

Follow Crow’s quest to discover the happiest bird in the 
world. He encounters a softly cooing dove, an elegant 
swan, and a much-loved cockerel before finally meeting 
a peacock, bound in a golden cage. Crow is in awe of the 
creature’s magnificent bejewelled tail—and believes this 
must be the happiest bird of all. But when Crow 
discovers the peacock’s wish to fly free, he 
realizes who was the happiest bird all along. 

•	 A gorgeous fable-like story with 
important messages about identity, 
happiness and freedom. 

•	 Encourages readers to think about  
what is most important in life. 

•	 Distinctive and beautiful  
artwork from debut author and  
illustrator Jo Fernihough. 

AGE 2+  • NEW

270x230mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277155-1 £6.99

34

A
P

R
IL

That night, Crow went to hear 

Nightingale’s beautiful song.

‘ 
You truly are the king of birds! You MUST be the happiest bird alive.’

O h , W O W ! 

AGE

2+



Super Happy  
Magic Forest and  
the Humongous Fungus
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED BY MATTY LONG 

Join five brave heroes on a truly epic quest! 

The Super Happy Magic Forest is the friendliest, most frolic-
filled place in all the world, but very occasionally some evil-doer 
likes to come along and disturb the peace. That’s when our five 
brave heroes have to step up to save the day—there’s Blossom 
the unicorn, Twinkle the fairy, Herbert the gnome, Hoofius the 
faun, and a plucky little mushroom called Trevor. Prepare for 
epic adventures, the odd picnic-break, 
and plenty of fun-filled frolics! 

•	 An exciting adventure story with 
a cast of unforgettable characters.

•	 Highly illustrated and packed 
with laughs!

•	 Based on the prize-winning 
picture book series. 

AGE 7+  • NEW

184x142mm • 192 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277149-0 £6.99

AGE

7+
A

P
R

IL

35

‘Oh . . . yeah,’ said Blossom thoughtfully, licking 

his lips. He’d got a taste for the stuff now. 

‘Here we are!’ said Hoofius. ‘Clover Hill. There 

must be a five-leaf clover on it somewhere.’ 

‘Last one up smells like Fungellus!’ called 

Twinkle, racing ahead. Trevor sighed. 

Mushrooms weren’t the quickest going up 

hills.

Once at the top, the heroes began examining 

each clover for five leaves. A boring old 

four-leaf clover just wouldn’t do. 

We really  
don’t have  

time for this!

Where is Blossom? 
He should be  

helping!

One of these 
must have  
five leaves. 

. .

ZzZz…

‘Sure!’ Buttercup started rummaging around, 
and mushrooms rolled away as she thrust 
her arm in the air, Frisbee in hoof. 

‘Great!’ said Trevor, feeling a plan come together. ‘Throw it as hard as you can!’ 

Buttercup launched the Frisbee, and 
it spun and bounced off the walls. The 
plant wriggled and snorted, like it was 
being tickled from inside. 

It heaved and rolled back, before sneezing the contents of its belly all over the forest floor. 

Hooray! Mushroom 
power!

Trevor!  
You did it!

‘Matty’s books 
make me super 
happy! They are 

funny, super 
inventive, and 

super silly.’ 
CHRIS RIDDELL



Magical Kingdom  
of Birds: The 
Flamingo Party
WRITTEN BY ANNE BOOTH
ILLUSTRATED BY ROSIE BUTCHER

Magic awaits in this spellbinding 

book for young readers.

It’s carnival time in the Magical Kingdom of Birds, 
and the flamingos are getting ready to put on a 
spectacular show! But evil Lord Astor is determined 
that no one is allowed to have fun unless he says so. 
Can Maya and her friends stop his horrible plans to 
cancel the party?

•	 Packed with beautiful illustrations, information on 
the real birds that inspired the story, fun things to 
make and do, and a special colouring page!

•	 Beautiful black and white artwork from Rosie 
Butcher paired with wonderful stories from author 
Anne Booth.

•	 A magical series celebrating the natural world, 
focusing on the amazing diversity within the world 
of birds.

AGE 6+  • NEW

198x129mm • 160 pages
P/b 978-0-19-276631-1 £5.99

36

A
P

R
IL

A truly 
magical 

conclusion 
to the  
series

AGE

6+



A
P

R
IL

37

clapped her hands and laughed. ‘Of  
course—willow! Wait here,’ she cried, 
and she flew off.

‘Most of  the time you will be flying 
anyway,’ said Patch, matter-of-factly. ‘We 
don’t do much walking in the Kingdom 
of  Birds. You will be on my back, as the 
prophecy said.’ He sounded very proud.

Willow flew back and landed, carrying 
a bundle of  things. The first were two 
beautiful walking sticks. They were light 
and yet strong, made of  woven willow 
twisted in strands as if  they had grown 
that way, and curved over at the top a bit 

27

‘The series is ideal 
for nature-lovers who 
enjoy their adventures 

sprinkled with fairy 
magic, and each volume 

features a different 
species of bird.’

BOOKTRUST

ALSO AVAILABLE

Magical Kingdom of Birds: 
The Sleepy Hummingbirds
P/b 978-0-19-276621-2
Magical Kingdom of 
Birds: The Ice Swans
P/b 978-0-19-276623-6
Magical Kingdom of Birds: 
The Missing Fairy Wrens
P/b 978-0-19-276625-0
Magical Kingdom of Birds: 
The Silent Songbirds
P/b 978-0-19-276627-4
Magical Kingdom of 
Birds: The Snow Goose
P/b 978-0-19-276629-8

Artwork from Magical Kingdom of Birds: The Sleepy Hummingbirds.



Warrior Monkeys and 
the Rescue Quest
WRITTEN BY M.C. STEVENS
ILLUSTRATED BY STEVE BROWN

Full-on martial arts action with 

a cool, graphic look.

When their beloved teacher Master Chan is 
kidnapped, Suki and Bekko are given a secret mission to find him 
and bring him back! Their journey will be full of dangers—they 
must sail treacherous seas, deal with pirates, cross frozen wastes. 
And when they find Chan, what else is waiting for them . . . ?

Using all the skills they learn in the training hall, Suki and Bekko 
show the kind of determination, focus, bravery, and spirit that 
has put them on the path to become true Warrior Monkeys!

•	 Full of dramatic plots with plenty of energy and humour.

•	 Written by an expert martial arts instructor.

•	 Great visual package, highly illustrated in black and 
white throughout.

•	 An active, powerful girl lead in Suki and a positive 
role-model in Bekko.

•	 Stories that celebrate martial arts skills such as focus, 
discipline, and teamwork.

AGE

7+

AGE 7+ • NEW

198x129mm • 192 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277173-5 
£6.99

ALSO AVAILABLE

Warrior Monkeys and 
the Volcano Adventure
P/b 978-0-19-277171-1 
Warrior Monkeys 
and the Deadly Trap
P/b 978-0-19-277172-8

The spirit of the  

Warrior Monkeys

BE ON TIME  –To be early 

is to be on time. To be on 

time is to be late. To be late 

is . . . unforgiveable. Always 

treat others as you would 

like to be treated: never 

keep them waiting.

LISTEN – Knowledge 

is power and your brain 

can never be full. Listen 

to advice. You don’t 

always need to follow it 

but you can always learn 

more to help you make 

the best decisions.

TRY YOUR BEST – If you’re 

going to do something, really 

try your hardest. Always put 

in your best effort and energy. 

Growth is uncomfortable; 

accept it and do it anyway!

STAND TALL – Develop 

positive body language. Stand 

tall like a hero, and build trust 

with good eye contact.

DO A LITTLE EXTRA – 

Do you do enough? Or 

a bit more than enough? 

Making a little extra into 

a habit is a brilliant way to 

help yourself progress.

GET ORGANIZED – 

What do you need for 

the day? Look for what 

you need while you have 

time to look. You’ll be 

prepared, and you’ll be 

calm and ready to  

DO YOUR BEST!

WARRIOR_MONKEYS_2_INSIDES.indd   190-191

09/07/2019   09:57

38

A
P

R
IL



Super Stan 
WRITTEN BY ELAINE WICKSON
ILLUSTRATED BY CHRIS JUDGE

Trash, Bang, Wallop! It’s Stan to the rescue . . .

Stan’s little brother Fred is on a mission to save the prawns, 
the whales, the ocean . . . the world! And he’s roped in Stan 
to lend a hand. What could possibly go wrong?

Packed full of infographics, charts, and diagrams, this 
hilarious and visually-exciting book will have huge 
appeal for young readers.

A
P

R
IL

39

ALSO AVAILABLE

Action Stan
P/b 978-0-19-275906-1
Planet Stan
P/b 978-0-19-275904-7

AGE 9+ • NEW 

198x129mm • 224 pages
P/b 978-0-19-275908-5 £6.99

AGE

9+

PRAISE FOR  
ACTION STAN: 

‘Fun science facts, 
quirky illustrations, and 
affable characters make 
this a book that children 

will race through.’
BOOKTRUST

Shortlisted for  The Lollies 2020!



Nell and the  
Circus of Dreams
WRITTEN BY NELL GIFFORD
ILLUSTRATED BY BRIONY MAY SMITH

Step inside the circus with this 

stunning picture book.

When Nell finds a tiny chick, her new friendship 
is the trigger for a dreamlike journey into the 
imaginative realm of the circus. Nell helps to prepare 
the tent, eats with a circus family in their caravan, 
and even performs with them in the show!

•	 A beautifully written story from Nell Gifford, 
founder of Giffords Circus.

•	 Captures the excitement and community  
of an authentic circus.

•	 Stunning illustrations by  
Briony May Smith that  
bring the circus to life  
for younger readers.

AGE 2+

NEW IN PAPERBACK

280x280mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-276593-2 £6.99

AGE

2+

40

M
A

Y

It was a circus!

The tent went up like a balloon, and when Nell peeped inside she could see laughing girls hanging scarlet velvetsand gold cables and twinkling lights on silver ropes. Nell watched and helped 
the bright, dusty people.



Mole Hill
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED  
BY ALEX LATIMER

An inspiring story about the 

small taking on the big.

When three huge diggers arrive one day on Mole 
Hill, it’s up to Mole to stop them in their tracks and 
save his home from destruction. But how will one 
tiny mole defeat such big mean machines? With a bit of 
clever thinking, he might just manage to trick the silly 
trucks into believing that they could end up extinct like 
the dinosaurs buried in his hill. 

•	 Inspires readers to believe that anyone can 
make a difference, no matter how small. 

•	 Will encourage children to engage with 
environmental causes and fight to protect the planet. 

•	 With dinosaur facts that will 
appeal to all dinosaur fans. 

AGE 2+  • NEW 

270x230mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277256-5 £6.99

AGE

2+
M

A
Y

41

The diggers 
moved towards 

Mole’s mound.
They made a dreadful, 

scraping sound!

‘STOP RIGHT THERE!’ yelled Mole.

  ‘THIS MINUTE! 

That’s my home.  

 My kids are in it!’

Then Dozer pushed some dirt awayand found beneath, to his dismay,a massive skull, a bony plate,
and two great horns, both long and straight.

A third sharp spike upon the snout,a fearsome body, broad and stout!



42

M
A

Y Pippi Longstocking
WRITTEN BY ASTRID LINDGREN • ILLUSTRATED BY MINI GREY

AGE

7+

‘If Pippi met Voldemort she’d make 
mincemeat out of him and then, because 
she’s a generous, forgiving soul, sit him 

down and feed him ginger snaps.’
DAILY TELEGRAPH

You're  
invited to  

Pippi's birthday  
party too . . . visit 
www.oxfordowl. 

com/pippi 
for your party  

pack.

Celebrating 75 YEARSOf Pippi  Longstocking

The first Pippi Longstocking book was published in Sweden 
in the autumn of 1945. From a world devastated by war, 
Astrid Lindgren wrote about a completely new type of 

girl character. A strong, kind, curious, anti-authoritarian 
girl who makes extraordinary things happen. 

In 2020 we are celebrating 75 years of the strongest girl 
in the world, with an exciting range of new publishing 

in partnership with The Astrid Lindgren Company.

Celebrating 75 years of everyone’s favourite 

quirky heroine Pippi Longstocking!

Pippi Longstocking is one of the most popular children’s 
characters of all time and and is loved by millions of children 
around the world. These new editions of the classic Pippi 
stories, containing brand new black and white artwork by 
award-winning illustrator Mini Grey, will introduce her 
adventurous spirit to a whole new generation of readers. 

•	 New and updated translations of the beloved original stories.

•	 Illustrated by CILIP Kate Greenaway Medal-winning  
Mini Grey.

•	 2020 is the 75th anniversary of Pippi Longstocking and 
there will be huge marketing activity and media coverage 
all year.



Pippi Longstocking 
in the South Seas
Pippi, Tommy and Annika are off on 
a great adventure—a trip to 
Koratuttutt Island where 
Pippi’s father is king. They 
explore secret caves, play 
marbles with pearls, and 
luckily the pirates and 
sharks they meet are no 
match for Pippi!

AGE 7+ • NEW EDITION

198x129mm • 144 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277633-4 £5.99

Pippi Longstocking
Pippi lives in a house with a horse, 
a monkey, a suitcase full of gold, 
and no grown-ups to tell her what 
to do. She’s wild and funny and her 
crazy ideas have a way of making   
anything exciting!

AGE 7+ 

NEW EDITION

198x129mm • 144 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277631-0  
£5.99

Pippi Longstocking 
Goes Aboard
Pippi, Tommy and Annika have the 
best time together—going to the 
circus, buying ALL the sweets in the 
sweet shop, and getting shipwrecked 
for the weekend. But when Pippi’s 
long-lost father comes to visit, will 
Pippi sail away to sea with him and 
leave her friends behind?

AGE 7+ • NEW EDITION

198x129mm • 144 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277632-7 £5.99

M
A

Y

43



Kitty and the  
Treetop Chase
WRITTEN BY PAULA HARRISON
ILLUSTRATED BY JENNY LØVLIE

Girl by day. Cat by night. Ready for adventure. 

Kitty is a superhero-in-training with feline super 
powers. She dreams of being just like her superhero 
mum one day, but she’s still got a lot to learn.

Join Kitty and her cat crew on the rooftops for a series of 
enchanting adventures by the light of the moon. Here, 
Kitty will discover that being a superhero is about more 
than using her special abilities—she must learn to be 
courageous too. In Treetop Chase Kitty must follow a 
trail of destruction to find a missing dog called Ludo. 

Mee-Ow! Will you answer the call for adventure? 

•	 The fourth enchanting tale, starring little superhero-in-
training Kitty; now sold in over 20 different languages.

• Beautifully illustrated in two-colour throughout by 
Waterstones Children’s Book Prize award  
winner Jenny Løvlie.

• Being a superhero is great, but coming  
back to your family is pretty special too.

• Purrr-fect for newly confident readers  
and fans of Isadora Moon.

AGE

5+

ALSO AVAILABLE

Kitty and the Moonlight Rescue
P/b 978-0-19-277165-0
Kitty and the Tiger Treasure
P/b 978-0-19-277166-7
Kitty and the Sky Garden Adventure
P/b 978-0-19-277167-4 
See pages 10-11

AGE 5+  • NEW

185x129mm • 128 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277168-1 £5.99

44

M
A

Y



AGE

7+
M

A
Y

45

Kevin’s Great Escape:  
A Roly-Poly Flying  
Pony Adventure
WRITTEN BY PHILIP REEVE 
ILLUSTRATED BY SARAH MCINTYRE

Roly-poly flying pony Kevin is 

in trouble . . . Come back Kevin!

Kevin is a roly-poly flying pony. He has everything he needs—a 
constant supply of biscuits and his best friend, Max. 

Misty Twiglet is a famous pop star. She has everything she 
needs except for a perfectly quirky, one-of-a-kind pet. The roly-
poly flying pony kind . . . 

When Kevin is kidnapped, Max and his sister Daisy come to Kevin’s 
rescue, and there’s no way they’re giving up on him without a fight. 

FREE KEVIN!

•	 Highly illustrated in glorious two-colour throughout.

•	 An irresistible series from creative powerhouse, Philip 
Reeve and Sarah McIntyre.

•	 Bursting with quirky characters and humour—Kevin is 
one lovable roly-poly flying pony.

AGE 7+ 

NEW IN PAPERBACK 

185x129mm • 160 pages
P/b 978-0-19-276612-0  £6.99

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Legend of Kevin
P/b 978-0-19-276609-0

PRAISE FOR  
THE LEGEND OF KEVIN:

‘Hugely enjoyable and 
laugh-out-loud funny.’ 

MAIL ON SUNDAY

‘Magical mayhem, friendship 
and a brilliant cast of 

characters combine in this 
fabulously funny tale.’ 

BOOKTRUST



The Island  
That Didn’t Exist 
WRITTEN BY JOE WILSON

A classic adventure story with a fantastic modern twist.

When twelve-year-old Rixon’s uncle mysteriously leaves him 
an island in his will, Rixon can’t quite believe it. And his doubts 
increase when the island can only be found on one ancient 
map, and only then by using a very big magnifying glass.

Is there really an island? And if so, is it really his? There’s only 
one thing for it. Rixon is going to have to go there and find it for 
himself. 

And what he finds when he gets there might just hold the key 
to the future of the planet: four children brought up with an 
altogether different set of values, hidden away from society. Can 
Rixon save the island when he is fighting for his own life, left in 
a cave with a rising tide, floating out to sea on a leaky inflatable 
or fending off the attacks of a multimillionaire tech giant and 
his super yacht?

Can Rixon keep the island’s secrets? And will he even want to. . . ?

•	 A classic adventure story with a fantastic modern twist: a 
contemporary Lord of the Flies meets The Famous Five.

•	 An exciting new middle grade tale from BBC journalist Joe 
Wilson.

•	 The ultimate wish fulfilment—a boy is given his very own 
island!

AGE 9+  • NEW

198x129mm • 272 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277509-2 £6.99 

COVER TO COME

AGE

9+

46

M
A

Y



Max Takes a Stand
WRITTEN BY TIM ALLMAN
ILLUSTRATED BY NICK SHEPHERD

Changing the world one placard at a time!

A fun, anarchic series that revolves around a boy called Max 
and his quest to make the world a better place. In each book 
Max tries to save the planet through positive direct action, with 
hilarious results and real heart too. From hiding his parents’ car 
keys to preparing disastrous vegetarian dinners, not everyone 
reacts positively to Max’s methods—but every little step helps 
and Max’s enthusiasm always pays off in the end. 

•	 Contemporary realistic fiction full of humour and heart—
presented in a highly illustrated accessible package.

•	 Reflects some of the real issues that kids are grappling with and 
contains an empowering message about saving our planet! 

•	 End matter specific to the themes in each book with practical 
hints and tips on how we can all help to look after the planet.

AGE 8+  • NEW

198x129mm • 224 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277513-9 £6.99

COVER TO COME

AGE

8+
M

A
Y

47

4

years really ages away? I wasn’t great at 

maths, but didn’t think it added up to a long 

and happy life for us.  My parents say I worry 

too much, but shouldn’t EVERYONE 

worry about this?

“Maybe I should start 

stashing honey under my bed now - if 

all the bees die, what will I put on my 

toast?” said Tessa.  “Someone will think  

of something!” replied Nish.  They’re  

working out how to grow our food  

in test-tubes.  Anyway, 10 years is  

AGES away.”  The bell rang for the  

end of breaktime.  Time’s up...

All afternoon it was really 

difficult to concentrate in lessons.  Was 10 



AGE

9+Night Forever	
WRITTEN BY ALI SPARKES

It’s the end of the world 

as we know it.

1.34 a.m. It’s always 1.34 a.m. Every 
night without fail, at 1.34 a.m. on the 
dot, Elena, Matt, and Tima wake up. 

Except, something’s changed. The beam 
that gave them the ability to communicate 
telepathically with animals has started to 
come through early. 

And that’s because the Earth is slowing 
down. Just one second’s delay is causing 
freak tidal waves, forest fires, chaos in the 
skies. And it’s only getting worse. 

Do Elena, Matt, and Tima have the power to 
get the Earth back on track? Or could this 
mean the end of everything? 

•	 An exciting take on the action-adventure 
genre—the action takes place at night!

•	 Ali Sparkes’ trademark blend of 
realistic, contemporary characters 
and concerns—a supernatural twist—a 
thrilling pace—and a large dash of 
humour.

•	 Appealing central hook of kids who can 
communicate with and control animals.

48

M
A

Y

AGE 9+ • NEW

198x129mm • 272 pages
P/b 978-0-19-274999-4 
£6.99

ALSO AVAILABLE
Night Speakers
P/b 978-0-19-274995-6
Night Raiders
P/b 978-0-19-274996-3
Night Walker
P/b 978-0-19-274997-0
Night Terrors
P/b 978-0-19-274998-7

COVER TO BE 

REVEALED 

SOON!

The  electrifying  final instalment of the Night Speakers  series.



Ali Sparkes was a journalist and BBC broadcaster until she chucked in 
the safe job to go dangerously freelance. Her first venture was as a comedy 
columnist on Women’s Hour and later on Home Truths. Not long after, she 
discovered her real love was writing for children. She has won the Blue Peter 
Book of the Year Award for Frozen in Time, the Riveting Reads Award for 
Destination Earth, the Essex Book Award for Car Jacked, and many more.

ALI SPARKES WINNER OF THE BLUE PETER BOOK AWARD

M
A

Y

49

PRAISE FOR  
NIGHT SPEAKERS

‘A brilliantly 
believable 5 star 
story, hinting at 

some of the darker 
fantasy world that 
lurks at the edge of 
our ordinary lives.’ 

THE BOOKBAG

‘Incredibly moreish.’ 
SCHOOL ZONE



All Aboard the Numbers Train
All Aboard the Shapes Train
WRITTEN AND ILLUSTRATED BY SEAN SIMS

Hop on board for a first-class learning journey!

We’re at the station. We’re off to explore. All Aboard!

These fun-filled stories, which gently incorporate early-learning 
concepts, are great to share with young children. With lots of things 
to spot and count on every page, this brilliant train ride is a trip 
worth taking again and again!

•	 Thematic titles encourage language building. 

•	 Features a map that allows readers to track the return journey at 
the end of the book.

•	 In addition to the core concept, the books are full of things to 
spot, remember, and talk about.

50

J
U

N
E

FINAL COVER 

COM
ING SOON

AGE

2+

AGE 2+ • NEW

245x245mm • 32 pages
All Aboard the Numbers Train
P/b 978-0-19-277470-5 £ 6.99
All Aboard the Shapes Train
P/b 978-0-19-277472-9 £ 6.99

FINAL COVER 

CO
M

ING SO
O

N



J
U

N
E

51

FINAL COVER 

COMING SOON

FIN
AL CO

VER 

CO
M

IN
G SO

O
N

COMING 

MARCH 
2021



Tibble and Grandpa
WRITTEN BY WENDY MEDDOUR
ILLUSTRATED BY DANIEL EGNÉUS

A beautiful story about a boy who 

helps his grandpa to grieve.

Grandad is grieving. He hides away in his 
garden. He needs time. But he also needs 
love. Tibble is full of love and shows Grandad 
that remembering the people we love can be a 
wonderful, funny, poignant thing.

•	 Reassures children that whilst the grown-ups in their life 
may withdraw in the face of grief, they will come back. 
They will get better.

•	 Shows us that death can be something that brings us 
closer to our loved ones.

•	 Offers a way into talking about 
death with children without a 
religious framework.

AGE 4+ • NEW IN PAPERBACK

270x230mm • 32 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277196-4 £6.99

ALSO AVAILABLE

Lubna and Pebble
P/b 978-0-19-276725-7
See page 7

AGE

4+

Tibble and Grand
pa ate their  

Top Threes by th
e pond. 

‘Grandpa, what are your top
 

three jellyfish?’ 
asked Tibble.

Tibble was talking . . .

But Grandpa was 
gardening.
Again.

52

J
U

N
E



Mirabelle Gets  
Up To Mischief
BY HARRIET MUNCASTER

Half witch, half fairy,

 totally naughty! 

Meet Isadora Moon’s  
cousin, Mirabelle.  
Her mum is a witch  
and her dad is a fairy,  
and Mirabelle is a  
bit of both. 

She likes casting  
spells with her  
fairy wand and  
flying around on  
her witchy broomstick, but most of all,  
the thing she really, really likes to do, is cause 
mischief.  And in Mirabelle Gets up to Mischief, 
she does just that!

•	 A new addition to the Isadora Moon universe.

•	 Beautifully illustrated in two-colour, a  
charming and funny series of first chapter 
books.

•	 Perfect for readers who like their magic and 
sparkle with a little bit of mischief. 

AGE 5+ • NEW 

185x129mm • 128 pages
P/b 978-0-19-277649-5 £5.99

AGE

5+
J

U
N

E

53



WRITTEN BY SWAPNA REDDY
ILLUSTRATED BY BINNY TALIB

One girl, four bunnies, and a  

wonderful dancing adventure!

Millie is just starting ballet classes and 
she’s finding it quite hard—she’s never 
really done ballet properly before, 
she’s just copied videos she’s seen 
on the internet. The other dancers in 
the class aren’t very nice to her 
either. Maybe ballet isn’t for her 
after all. 

But then when she’s waiting 
to be picked up at the end of 
the lesson, she discovers the 
ballet bunnies! They live hidden 
in the ballet school, using what 
they find to make their home—ballet 
shoes for beds, upside down cups for tables—and 
secretly take the ballet classes with the humans.

Can Millie keep the ballet bunnies secret? And 
can the ballet bunnies help Millie 
to find her confidence?

•	 The huge appeal of tiny 
things—who could resist 
a little bunny sleeping in a 
ballet shoe?

•	 Endearing friendship stories 
with relatable characters.

•	 Tales that encourage confidence 
in children who are starting 
to learn something new. 

Ballet Bunnies

54

J
U

N
E

NEW 
SERIES

AGE

5+



Ballet Bunnies: The New Class
Millie is nervous about starting her first ever ballet class, but then 
something amazing happens—she meets the Ballet Bunnies! They 
already know some of the moves she needs to learn, as they live at the 
ballet school, hiding and secretly taking the classes with the children. 

Can Millie help keep the Ballet Bunnies’ secret? And can the 
four little bunnies help Millie to find her dancing feet? 

AGE 5+ • NEW 

185x129mm • 96 pages  
P/b 978-0-19-277485-9 £5.99

J
U

N
E

55

Ballet Bunnies: Let’s Dance!
Millie’s getting ready to perform for the first time, in the gala show! 
But does she have the confidence to go on stage in front of an 
audience? It’s time for the Ballet Bunnies to step in and lend a paw!

AGE 5+ • NEW 

185x129mm • 96 pages  
P/b 978-0-19-277486-6 £5.99

Visually  
striking  

full-colour 
illustrations 

throughout from 
Binny Talib

FIN
AL COVER 

CO
M

IN
G SO

O
N



Make progress fun!

•	 Perfect for supporting children’s progress in English and maths at 
home as activities exactly match school learning expectations.

•	 Packed with fun characters, reward stickers, and engaging 
activities to keep learning fun.

•	 Rewards and captures progress. 

•	 Books that can be completed by children  
with minimal supervision.

AGE 8-10 • NEW

297x 210mm • 32 / 64 pages • P/b £3.99 / £5.99

AGE

7–9
AGE

8–10

56

J
U

N
E

A
G

E
 9–10

1 TITLE1 TITLEKey  
Stage 2

A
G

E
 8

–9

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

2 TITLESKey  
Stage 2

8_9
Age

K
ey Stage 2

C
o

m
p

reh
en

sio
n

 
Comprehension  

stickers!
Includes

Supports the 
National 

Curriculum     

5

8_9
Age

K
ey Stage 2

E
n

g
lish

English
stickers!
Includes

Supports the 
National 

Curriculum     

5

MATHS

MATHS

2 TITLES
8_9

Age

K
ey Stage 2 MathsM

a
th

s 

stickers!
Includes

Supports the 
National 

Curriculum     

5

8_9
Age

K
ey Stage 2

P
ro

b
lem

 S
o

lv
in

g
 

Problem 
Solving
stickers!
Includes

Supports the 
National 

Curriculum     

5

new titles for  
JUNE 
2020

6

53 titles now available.  
Find out more at  www.progress withoxford.com

COMING 
SOON

Handwriting

COMING 
SOON

Times Tables

Progress with Oxford



J
U

N
E

57

In Bond’s 11+ Handbooks, Bond authors 
share their unique expertise of the 11+, 
providing essential explanations, guidance, 
and tutor tips. Each title focuses on one 
subject and covers each question type fully. 
The content has been arranged for easy 
look-up and navigation, and the books have 
been formatted to match the rest of Bond’s 
core titles, enabling easier shelving with the 
full Bond range. 

To support each title, a free online area 
has been developed on the Bond website 
(www.bond11plus.co.uk) where children 
can practice their skills. Each question is 
auto-marked and feedback is given to help 
children to develop further. 

•	 Targeted, step-by-step explanations to 
help children pass the 11+ test.

•	 Familiarization with all key 11+  
question types.

•	 Practice that children will 
want to do.

•	 Support that doesn’t 
require parental expertise.

AGE 8-11  • NEW EDITIONS

246x189mm • Extent varies
P/b £9.99 each

Take your learning further with bond11plus.co.uk

•  Practice activities test core skills

•  Sound advice for parents and children

•  PLUS authentic  
11+ Maths test paper

and common entrance exam practice
Maths
HandbookMaths

Handbook

Take your learning further 

with bond11plus.co.uk

•  Practice activities 

test core skills

•  Sound advice for 

parents and children

•  PLUS authentic  

11+ English test 

paper

and common entrance exam practice

English
Handbook

English 
Handbook

Bond Assessment Papers 
and Answer Support
No. 1 for Exam Success 

AGE

8–11

Now with fully  

explained answers that 

provide essential support 

for parents and tutors.

Bond 11+ Handbook
Handbooks, from the experts in 11+ 

Bond’s Assessment Papers are now 
even better!

For many years Bond’s Assessment 
Papers have been the essential 
resource for tutors and parents 
who are preparing children for the 
11+ test. In June 2020, these core 
titles will be available in editions 
that include fully explained answers, 
using Bond’s unique expertise and 
knowledge of the 11+, ensuring 
children are fully supported as they 
approach this test. 

•	 Essential 11+ style questions by 
subject.

•	 Every answer fully explained.

•	 Answers in separate central 
section for easy removal.

AGE 9-11  • NEW EDITIONS

246x189mm • Extent varies
P/b £7.99 each

Take your learning further 
with bond11plus.co.uk

•  Wide range of key 
question types

•  Effective step-by-
step strategies

•  Practice activities 
test core skills

•  PLUS authentic 
11+ Non-verbal  
Reasoning test 
paper

and common entrance exam practice

Handbook
Handbook

Non-verbal  
Reasoning

Non-verbal 
Reasoning

Take your learning further 

with bond11plus.co.uk

•  Wide range of key 

question types

•  Effective step-by-

step strategies

•  Practice activities 

test core skills

•  PLUS authentic 11+ 

Verbal Reasoning 

test paper

and common entrance exam practice

Handbook

Handbook

Verbal  
Reasoning

Verbal 
Reasoning



January—June 2020 Publishing

Picture books
	 Winnie and Wilbur at 

Chinese New Year

Fiction
	 Attack of the  

Smart Speakers
	 A Double Detectives Medical  

Mystery: The Cure For A Crime

Home Learning
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 1:  

Non-fiction: Animals and Us
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 1:  

Non-fiction: Weather and Seasons
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 2:  

Non-fiction: Make and Bake
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 3:  

Non-fiction: Survival and Extinction
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 4:  

Non-fiction: Animal Superpowers
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Non-fiction: Marvellous History

Picture books
	 Tim Hopgood’s ABC 
	 Cyril the Lonely Cloud
	 Winnie and Wilbur: 

The Bug Safari

Fiction
	 Freddie’s Amazing Bakery: 

The Cookie Mystery
	 Meet Pippi Longstocking
	 Pippi Longstocking and the Snirkle Hunt
	 Isadora Moon Goes on Holiday
	 Willow Wildthing and the Swamp Monster
	 Alfie Fleet’s Guide to the Universe

Picture books
	 Lubna and Pebble
	 Lenny Makes a Wish
	 Everybody Has a Body

Fiction
	 Kitty and the Sky 

Garden Adventure
	 Mickey and the 

Animal Spies
	 The Ice Bear Miracle
	 The Great Elephant Chase

Home Learning
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 3:  

Comic Books: Pip, Lop, Mip, Bop
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Comic Books: Looga and Barooga
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie’s Holiday Fun
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie Makes Trouble!
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Winnie and Wilbur: Chilly Winnie!
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie at Work
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie in the Sun
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Winnie and Wilbur: Winnie’s Witchy Tales

JANUARY

MARCH

58

P
U

B
L

IS
H

IN
G

 C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

Home Learning
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 1:  

Sam’s Backpack and Other Stories
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 2:  

The Bucket Rocket and Other Stories
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 3: The 

Dinosaur King and Other Stories
	 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Snoot’s Big 

Bad Dream and Other Stories
	 Progress with Oxford: Comprehension Age 7-8
	 Progress with Oxford: Grammar, 

Punctuation and Spelling Age 8-9
	 Progress with Oxford: Handwriting Age 8-9
	 Progress with Oxford: Times Tables Age 8-9
	 Progress with Oxford: Addition, Subtraction, 

Division and Multiplication Age 8-9
	 Progress with Oxford: Numbers 

and Data Handling Age 8-9

FEBRUARY



Picture books
	 Bear Shaped
	 The Crow and 

the Peacock

Fiction
	 Super Happy Magic 

Forest and the 
Humongous Fungus

	 Magical Kingdom 
of Birds: The 
Flamingo Party

	 Warrior Monkeys 
and the Rescue 
Quest

	 Super Stan

Picture books
	 All Aboard the 

Numbers Train
	 All Aboard the 

Shapes Train
	 Tibble and Grandpa

Fiction
	 Mirabelle Gets Up To Mischief
	 Ballet Bunnies: The New Class
	 Ballet Bunnies: Let’s Dance

Home Learning
	 Progress with Oxford: 

Comprehension Age 8-9
	 Progress with Oxford: English Age 8-9
	 Progress with Oxford: Maths Age 8-9
	 Progress with Oxford: Problem Solving Age 8-9
	 Progress with Oxford: Handwriting Age 9-10
	 Progress with Oxford: Times Tables Age 9-10
	 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer 

Support: Maths 9-10 Book 1 New Edition
	 Bond Assessment Papers with Answer 

Support: Maths 10-11 Book 1 New Edition
	 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer Support: 

English 9-10 Book 1 New Edition
	 Bond Assessment Papers with 

Answer Support: English 10-
11 Book 1 New Edition

	 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer 
Support: Non-verbal Reasoning 
9-10 Book 1 New Edition

	 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer 
Support: Non-verbal Reasoning 
10-11 Book 1 New Edition

	 Bond Assessment Papers and 
Answer Support: Verbal Reasoning 
9-10 Book 1 New Edition

	 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer 
Support: Verbal Reasoning 
10-11 Book 1 New Edition

	 BOND 11+ Handbook: Maths 
	 BOND 11+ Handbook: English
	 BOND 11+ Handbook: 

Non-verbal Reasoning
	 BOND 11+ Handbook: 

Verbal Reasoning

Picture books
	 Nell and the  

Circus of Dreams
	 Mole Hill

Fiction
	 Pippi  

Longstocking
	 Pippi  

Longstocking 
Goes Aboard

	 Pippi Longstocking 
in the South Seas

	 Kitty and the 
Treetop Chase

	 Kevin’s Great 
Escape:  
A Roly-Poly 
Flying Pony 
Adventure

	 The Island That 
Didn’t Exist

	 Max Takes a Stand
	 Night Forever

APRIL JUNE

MAY

P
U

B
L

IS
H

IN
G

 C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

59

8_9
Age

K
ey Stage 2

C
o

m
p

reh
en

sio
n

 Comprehension  
stickers!

Includes

Supports the National Curriculum     

5



A Double Detectives  
Medical Mystery:  
The Cure For A Crime � 4, 5

Alfie Fleet’s Guide  
to the Universe� 30

All Aboard:  
The Numbers Train� 50, 51

All Aboard:  
The Shapes Train� 50, 51

Allman, Tim� 47

Attack of the Smart Speakers� 3

Bagley, Rebecca� 28, 29

Ballet Bunnies:  
The New Class� 54, 55

Ballet Bunnies:  
Let’s Dance!� 54, 55

Bear Shaped� 33

Bond Assessment Papers  
and Answer Support � 57

Bond 11+ Handbooks � 57

Booth, Anne� 36, 37

Brown, Steve� 38

Burgerman, Jon� 9

Burnell, Cerrie� 14, 15

Butcher, Rosie� 36, 37

Coulter-Cruttenden, Dawn� 33

Cross, Gillian� 16

Cyril the Lonely Cloud� 21

Egnéus, Daniel� 7, 52

Everybody Has a Body� 9

Farooki, Roopa� 4, 5

Fernihough, Jo� 34

Freddie’s Amazing Bakery:  
The Cookie Mystery� 23

Gifford, Nell� 40

Grey, Mini � 42, 43

Griffiths, Alex G.� 23

Harrison, Paula� 10, 11, 44

Hopgood, Tim� 20, 21

Howard, Martin� 30

Isadora Moon  
Goes on Holiday� 26, 27

Judge, Chris� 39

Kevin’s Great Escape � 45

Kitty and the  
Sky Garden Adventure� 10, 11

Kitty and the Treetop Chase� 44

Latimer, Alex� 41

Lenny Makes a Wish� 8

Lewis, Gill� 28, 29

Lindgren, Astrid� 24, 25, 42, 43

Long, Matty� 35

Løvlie, Jenny� 10, 11, 44

Lubna and Pebble� 7

Magical Kingdom of Birds:  
The Flamingo Party� 36, 37

Max Takes a Stand� 47

McIntyre, Sarah� 45

McLaughlin, Tom� 3

Meddour, Wendy� 7, 52

Metcalf, Paula� 8

Mickey and the  
Animal Spies� 12, 13

Miller, Anne� 12, 13

Mirabelle Gets up to Mischief� 53

Mole Hill� 41

Moor, Becka� 12, 13

Mould, Chris� 30

Muncaster, Harriet� 26, 27, 53

Nell and the Circus of Dreams� 40

Night Forever� 48, 49

Owen, Laura� 18, 19

Paul, Korky � 2, 18, 19, 22

Pippi Longstocking� 24, 25, 42, 43

Progress with Oxford  
Key Stage 2� 32, 56

Read with Oxford  
Comic Books � 17

Read with Oxford  
Levelled Story Collections� 31

Read with Oxford Non-fiction� 6

Read with Oxford  
Winnie and Wilbur� 18, 19

Reddy, Swapna� 54, 55

Reeve, Philip � 45

Shepherd, Nick� 47

Sims, Sean� 50, 51

Smith, Briony May� 40

Sparkes, Ali� 48, 49

Stevens, M.C.� 38

Super Happy Magic Forest  
and the Humongous Fungus� 35

Super Stan� 39

Talib, Binny � 54, 55

The Crow and the Peacock� 34

The Great Elephant Chase� 16

The Ice Bear Miracle� 14, 15

The Island That Didn’t Exist� 46

Thomas, Valerie� 2, 22

Tibble and Grandpa� 52

Tim Hopgood’s ABC� 20

Vang Nyman, Ingrid� 24, 25

Warrior Monkeys  
and the Rescue Quest� 38

Whitehorn, Harriet� 23

Wickson, Elaine� 39

Willow Wildthing  
and the Swamp Monster� 28, 29

Wilson, Joe� 46

Winnie and Wilbur  
at Chinese New Year� 2

Winnie and Wilbur:  
The Bug Safari � 22

Index

60

IN
D

E
X



ISBN TITLE AUTHOR/ILLUSTRATOR PUB MONTH FORMAT PRICE AGE QUANTITY

JANUARY

978-0-19-277237-4 Winnie and Wilbur at Chinese New Year Valerie Thomas  
illustrated by Korky Paul January 2020 PB £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-277238-1 Winnie and Wilbur at Chinese New Year Valerie Thomas  
illustrated by Korky Paul January 2020 PB + CD £8.99 0-5

978-0-19-276692-2 Attack of the Smart Speakers Tom McLaughlin January 2020 PB £6.99 9-11

978-0-19-277359-3 A Double Detectives Medical Mystery:  
The Cure for A Crime Roopa Farooki January 2020 PB £6.99 9-11

978-0-19-277382-1 Read with Oxford: Stage 1: Non-fiction: Animals and Us January 2020 PB £10.99 Stage 1

978-0-19-277383-8 Read with Oxford: Stage 1: Non-fiction:  
Weather and Seasons January 2020 PB £10.99 Stage 1

978-0-19-277384-5 Read with Oxford: Stage 2: Non-fiction: Make and Bake January 2020 PB £10.99 Stage 2

978-0-19-277385-2 Read with Oxford: Stage 3: Non-fiction:  
Survival and Extinction January 2020 PB £10.99 Stage 3

978-0-19-277386-9 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Non-fiction:  
Animal Superpowers January 2020 PB £10.99 Stage 4

978-0-19-277387-6 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Non-fiction:  
Marvellous History January 2020 PB £10.99 Stage 4

FEBRUARY

978-0-19-276725-7 Lubna and Pebble          Wendu Meddour 
illustrated by Daniel Egnéus February 2020 PB £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-275886-6 Lenny Makes a Wish Paula Metcalf February 2020 PB £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-276603-8 Everybody Has a Body Jon Burgerman February 2020 PB £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-277167-4 Kitty and the Sky Garden Adventure Paula Harrison  
illustrated by Jenny Løvlie February 2020 PB £5.99 5-7

978-0-19-277363-0 Mickey and the Animal Spies Anne Miller 
illustrated by Becka Moor February 2020 PB £6.99 7-9

978-0-19-276756-1 The Ice Bear Miracle Cerrie Burnell February 2020 PB £6.99 9-11

978-0-19-277452-1 The Great Elephant Chase Gillian Cross February 2020 PB £6.99 9-11

978-0-19-277370-8 Read with Oxford: Stage 3: Comic Books:  
Pip, Lop, Mip, Bop Jamie Smart February 2020 PB £6.99 Stage 3

978-0-19-277371-5 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Comic Books:  
Looga and Barooga

Robin Etherington  
illustrated by Zak Simmonds-Hurn February 2020 PB £6.99 Stage 4

978-0-19-277372-2 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Winnie and Wilbur:  
Winnie's Holiday Fun

Laura Owen  
illustrated by Korky Paul February 2020 PB £5.99 Stage 4

978-0-19-277373-9 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Winnie and Wilbur:  
Winnie Makes Trouble

Laura Owen  
illustrated by Korky Paul February 2020 PB £5.99 Stage 4

978-0-19-277374-6 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Winnie and Wilbur:  
Chilly Winnie

Laura Owen  
illustrated by Korky Paul February 2020 PB £5.99 Stage 4

Order Form



ISBN TITLE AUTHOR/ILLUSTRATOR PUB MONTH FORMAT PRICE AGE QUANTITY

978-0-19-277375-3 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Winnie and Wilbur:  
Winnie at Work

Laura Owen  
illustrated by Korky Paul February 2020 PB £5.99 Stage 4

978-0-19-277376-0 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Winnie and Wilbur:  
Winnie in the Sun

Laura Owen  
illustrated by Korky Paul February 2020 PB £5.99 Stage 4

978-0-19-277377-7 Read with Oxford: Stage 4: Winnie and Wilbur:  
Winnie's Witchy Tales

Laura Owen  
illustrated by Korky Paul February 2020 PB £5.99 Stage 4

MARCH

978-0-19-277252-7 Tim Hopgood’s ABC Tim Hopgood March 2020 Board book £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-276759-2 Cyril the Lonely Cloud Tim Hopgood March 2020 PB £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-276763-9 Winnie & Wilbur: The Bug Safari Valerie Thomas  
illustrated by Korky Paul March 2020 PB £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-276761-5 Winnie & Wilbur: The Bug Safari Valerie Thomas  
illustrated by Korky Paul March 2020 PB + CD £8.99 0-5

978-0-19-277202-2 Freddie's Amazing Bakery: The Cookie Mystery Harriet Whitehorn  
illustrated by Alex G Griffiths March 2020 PB £5.99 5-7

978-0-19-277242-8 Meet Pippi Longstocking Astrid Lindgren  
illustrated by Ingrid Vang Nyman March 2020 PB £5.99 5-7

978-0-19-277243-5 Pippi Longstocking and the Snirkle Hunt Astrid Lindgren  
illustrated by Ingrid Vang Nyman March 2020 PB £5.99 5-7

978-0-19-277164-3 Isadora Moon Goes on Holiday Harriet Muncaster March 2020 PB £5.99 5-7

978-0-19-277175-9 Willow Wildthing and the Swamp Monster Gill Lewis  
illustrated by Rebecca Bagley March 2020 PB £5.99 7-9

978-0-19-276752-3 Alfie Fleet's Guide to the Universe Martin Howard 
illustrated by Chris Mould March 2020 PB £6.99 9-11

978-0-19-277378-4 Read with Oxford: Stage 1:  
Sam's Backpack and Other Stories March 2020 PB £10.99 Stage 1

978-0-19-277379-1 Read with Oxford: Stage 2:  
The Bucket Rocket and Other Stories March 2020 PB £10.99 Stage 2

978-0-19-277380-7 Read with Oxford: Stage 3:  
The Dinosaur King and Other Stories March 2020 PB £10.99 Stage 3

978-0-19-277381-4 Read with Oxford: Stage 4:  
Snoot's Big Bad Dream and Other Stories March 2020 PB £10.99 Stage 4

978-0-19-277265-7 Progress with Oxford: Comprehension Age 7-8 March 2020 PB £3.99 7-9

978-0-19-277283-1 Progress with Oxford:  
Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling Age 8-9 March 2020 PB £3.99 7-9

978-0-19-277286-2 Progress with Oxford: Handwriting Age 8-9 March 2020 PB £3.99 7-9

978-0-19-277271-8 Progress with Oxford: Times Tables Age 8-9 March 2020 PB £3.99 7-9

978-0-19-277277-0 Progress with Oxford: Addition, Subtraction,  
Division and Multiplication Age 8-9 March 2020 PB £3.99 7-9

978-0-19-277274-9 Progress with Oxford: Numbers and  
Data Handling Age 8-9 March 2020 PB £3.99 7-9

APRIL
978-0-19-277211-4 Bear Shaped Dawn Coulter-Cruttenden April 2020 PB £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-277155-1 The Crow and the Peacock Jo Fernihough April 2020 PB £6.99 0-5



ISBN TITLE AUTHOR/ILLUSTRATOR PUB MONTH FORMAT PRICE AGE QUANTITY

978-0-19-277149-0 Super Happy Magic Forest and the Humongous Fungus Matty Long April 2020 PB £6.99 7-9

978-0-19-276631-1 Magical Kingdom of Birds: The Flamingo Party Anne Booth 
illustrated by Rosie Butcher April 2020 PB £5.99 7-9

978-0-19-277173-5 Warrior Monkeys and the Rescue Quest M.C. Stevens  
illustrated by Steve Brown April 2020 PB £6.99 7-9

978-0-19-275908-5 Super Stan Elaine Wickson  
illustrated by Chris Judge April 2020 PB £6.99 9-11

MAY

978-0-19-276593-2 Nell and the Circus of Dreams Nell Gifford 
illustrated by Briony May Smith May 2020 PB £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-277256-5 Mole Hill Alex Latimer May 2020 PB £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-277631-0 Pippi Longstocking (The World of Astrid Lindgren) Astrid Lindgren 
illustrated by Mini Grey May 2020 PB £5.99 7-9

978-0-19-277632-7 Pippi Longstocking Goes Aboard  
(The World of Astrid Lindgren)

Astrid Lindgren 
illustrated by Mini Grey May 2020 PB £5.99 7-9

978-0-19-277633-4 Pippi Longstocking in the South Seas  
(The World of Astrid Lindgren)

Astrid Lindgren 
illustrated by Mini Grey May 2020 PB £5.99 7-9

978-0-19-277168-1 Kitty and the Treetop Chase Paula Harrison  
illustrated by Jenny Løvlie May 2020 PB £5.99 5-7

978-0-19-276612-0 Kevin's Great Escape:  
A Roly-Poly Flying Pony Adventure

Philip Reeve  
illustrated by Sarah McIntyre May 2020 PB £6.99 7-9

978-0-19-277509-2 The Island That Didn't Exist Joe Wilson May 2020 PB £6.99 9-11

978-0-19-277513-9 Max Takes a Stand Tim Allman  
illustrated by Nick Shepherd May 2020 PB £6.99 9-11

978-0-19-274999-4 Night Forever Ali Sparkes May 2020 PB £6.99 9-11

JUNE
978-0-19-277470-5 All Aboard the Numbers Train Sean Sims June 2020 PB £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-277472-9 All Aboard the Shapes Train Sean Sims June 2020 PB £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-277196-4 Tibble and Grandpa Wendy Meddour 
illustrated by Daniel Egnéus June 2020 PB £6.99 0-5

978-0-19-277649-5 Mirabelle Gets Up To Mischief Harriet Muncaster June 2020 PB £5.99 5-7

978-0-19-277485-9 Ballet Bunnies: The New Class Swapna Reddy  
illustrated by Binny Talib June 2020 PB £5.99 5-7

978-0-19-277486-6 Ballet Bunnies: Let’s Dance! Swapna Reddy  
illustrated by Binny Talib June 2020 PB £5.99 5-7

978-0-19-277289-3 Progress with Oxford: Comprehension Age 8-9 June 2020 PB £3.99 7-9

978-0-19-277292-3 Progress with Oxford: English Age 8-9 June 2020 PB £3.99 7-9

978-0-19-277268-8 Progress with Oxford: Maths Age 8-9 June 2020 PB £3.99 7-9

978-0-19-277280-0 Progress with Oxford: Problem Solving Age 8-9 June 2020 PB £3.99 7-9

978-0-19-277313-5 Progress With Oxford: Handwriting Age 9-10 June 2020 PB £3.99 9-11

978-0-19-277298-5 Progress with Oxford: Times Tables Age 9-10 June 2020 PB £3.99 9-11



ORDER DETAILS

To order any of these titles, please contact your regular Oxford Sales Rep, or the Trade Sales Team, or alternatively fill out this 

form and post it to: Customer Services, OUP Distribution Services, North Kettering Business Park, Hipwell Road, Kettering, 

Northamptonshire, NN14 1AU.

Delivery is free to UK trade customers. Private individuals should add postage and packing at the following rates:  

UK £4.95, Europe £8.00, rest of the world £11.00 (all charges include VAT). Allow 5–7 working days for deliveries within the UK.

P+P  
(if applicable)

TOTAL COST

Name: Cust. Ref. No.:

Address: 
 

Postcode:

Tel: 
 
 

Signed: Date:

Please note that we will only use your personal information to complete your order. Our Privacy Policy sets out how Oxford University Press handles your personal information, and your 
rights to object to your personal information being used for marketing to you or being processed as part of our business activities. To view our Privacy Policy go to www.oup.com/privacy.
o Please tick this box if you do not want to receive print marketing from Oxford University Press in relation to our other products and services.
o Please tick this box if you do not want to receive phone marketing from Oxford University Press in relation to our other products and services.

978-0-19-277645-7 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer Support: 
Maths 9-10 Bk 1 New Edition June 2020 PB £7.99 9-10

978-0-19-277641-9 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer Support:  
Maths 10-11 Bk 1 New Edition June 2020 PB £7.99 10-11

978-0-19-277646-4 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer Support:  
English 9-10 Bk 1 New Edition June 2020 PB £7.99 9-10

978-0-19-277642-6 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer Support:  
English 10-11 Bk 1 New Edition June 2020 PB £7.99 10-11

978-0-19-277647-1 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer Support:  
Non-verbal Reasoning 9-10 Bk 1 New Edition June 2020 PB £7.99 9-10

978-0-19-277643-3 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer Support:  
Non-verbal Reasoning 10-11 Bk 1 New Edition June 2020 PB £7.99 10-11

978-0-19-277648-8 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer Support:  
Verbal Reasoning 9-10 Bk 1 New Edition June 2020 PB £7.99 9-10

978-0-19-277644-0 Bond Assessment Papers and Answer Support:  
Verbal Reasoning 10-11 Bk 1 New Edition June 2020 PB £7.99 10-11

978-0-19-277616-7 Bond 11+ Handbook: Maths June 2020 PB £9.99 8-11

978-0-19-277614-3 Bond 11+ Handbook: English June 2020 PB £9.99 8-11

978-0-19-277618-1 Bond 11+ Handbook: Non-Verbal Reasoning June 2020 PB £9.99 8-11

978-0-19-277620-4 Bond 11+ Handbook: Verbal Reasoning June 2020 PB £9.99 8-11

ISBN TITLE AUTHOR/ILLUSTRATOR PUB MONTH FORMAT PRICE AGE QUANTITY



    A
rtw

o
rk ©

 D
in

ara M
irtalip

o
va

  @OUPChildrens
www.oxfordchildrens.co.uk

978-0-19-277160-5 £6.99

Available now in  
all good bookshops  and online

create your own magical spellIn The Last Spell Breather by Julie Pike, apprentice Rayne learns the ancient magic  

of spell breathing from her Mam. These spells help the people of Penderin with everything  

from sleep to healing and  could even save Rayne’s village from monsters… 

Would you like to become a spell breather? Create your own spell using word-magic.

WORD MAGIC STEP 1Decide what spell you’d 
like to breathe. Perhaps 
a spell to ripen apples, 

send a friend to sleep or 
chase away monsters.

WORD MAGIC STEP 4Write up your spell on a scroll,  decorate it and roll it  up for safe-keeping  until you need to  breathe it!

WORD MAGIC STEP 3
See if you can join some of the 

words you collected into a rhyme. 

For example:spell of flying
Rise, Flutter, Swoop,
Spin, Soar, Loop,

Whoosh through the sky
Many miles highspell of sleeping

Yawning, dozing,
Aching for a rest

Ready for slumber, 
lie your weary head,
Set for snoring, time for bed

WORD MAGIC STEP 2Write down lots of words to do  
with the subject of your spell.  

For example if you are creating a 

Shrinking Spell, these are words  
that you might include:

 
Use a thesaurus to help you if you get stuck

Decrease
Diminish
Tiny

Reduce
Small

Lessen

  @OUPChildrens

www.oxfordchildrens.co.uk

O J R U T N E Q G C P G I U D

X Q C O U R A G E B V S X N B

M K R O D E N T H E R S P B G

Z M P G M F I Y R U T N E C V

U Y A P E U M N A H A X K E X

K I T T Y G A O G R Q Z E W G

Z V R C T E L I D D I B S I S

A T I V L E R T U E L M Y T J

S G C D O S I A E J E R E N J

B W K Q N S G R C L A R N S H

H G N E D M H I N I C N F F T

L C M R O P T P D E R Y R U S

S O I L N I S S S C H F C E R

W B P I H S D N E I R F A I A

V P U O R I G I N S X U Y E B

semira

henrietta

diary

freedom

origins

refugees

women’s rights

friEndship

courage

secrets

animal rights

the rspb

birds

century

bicycle

inspiration

patrick

kitty

africa

london

two girls, a cent
ury apart. toge

ther they’ll fi
nd freedom.

Can you find the words from the story hidden in the word search?

A
rtw

o
rk

 ©
 P

ao
la E

sco
b

ar

Display 
material and 
costumes
For costume enquiries and 
to request promotional 
material, please 
contact the Children’s 
Marketing Department at 
tradepublicity.uk@oup.com

Make reading simple!

Help your child’s learning with an exciting new range of levelled readers.

S TA G E

First steps
1

I am starting to use letter sounds to read simple words

S TA G E

Early reader
2

I can use letter sounds to read simple words and short sentences

S TA G E

Growing reader
3

I am starting to read more words and longer sentences with less help

S TA G E

Gaining confidence
4

I sometimes read by myself, and I can read lots of everyday words

S TA G E

Becoming independent5
I can read and enjoy a whole story by myself

S TA G E

Independent reader
6

I can read and understand longer chapter books by myself

Clear 

navigation  

of the reading 

journey—next 

steps are  

easily visible

Six clear  

stages from  

first steps to 

independent  

reader

More titles 

available

www.readwithoxford.com

Clear 

descriptions 

explain each 

stage

1

   Enormous,  
 funny and the

best friend
you could

ever
wish for!

www.mariafarrer.com

www.dan
ielriele

y.com

mattylong_postcards.indd   3

08/03/2017   09:53

Half vampire, 
half fairy, 

totally unique!

Artwork by Harriet Muncaster

Also available

Prices and specifications
The specifications in this catalogue—including price, format, page extent, number of illustrations, and month of 
publication—were as accurate as possible at the time the catalogue went to press, but may be subject to change.

2020 Digital Stocklist

With new themed lists

https://global.oup.com/ 

education/children/ 

catalogues



Orders and enquiries:

Tel. +44 (0) 1536 452640
Fax +44 (0) 1865 313470 

Email trade.orders.uk@oup.com

Light 

the

spark!

Your next steps
Visit our website: 
www.oxfordchildrens.co.uk

Follow us on social media: 

  @OUPChildrens

Fire up the imagination of every child with great stories, wonderful dictionaries, 

and engaging learning resources to launch a lifelong voyage of discovery.

Further information
Get the latest catalogues, leaflets, and 
information on all children’s titles from:

Children’s Sales & Marketing Department
Oxford University Press
Education Division
Great Clarendon Street
Oxford OX2 6DP

Tel. +44 (0)1865 353319
Email tradepublicity.uk@oup.com

K71256

1

Front cover artwork © Mini Grey, from  
Pippi Longstocking Goes Aboard

Back cover artwork  
© Ingrid Vang Nyman, from  

Meet Pippi Longstocking

Take your learning further 
with bond11plus.co.uk

•  Practice activities 
test core skills

•  Sound advice for 
parents and children

•  PLUS authentic  
11+ Maths test paper

and common entrance exam practice
Maths
Handbook

Maths
Handbook


